ISSN 1391-3387

& o 810 8®0 @8 eRPPHIMD
GQevmimall Lume Oeuelui Bs &L [Gags &l

SRI LANKA PERIODICAL ARTICLE INDEX

2020
3

5D GEDHDIE ) oA VASEBANNG
Codlu provs QyauemanGss WHHIL HELID
NATIONAL LIBRARY AND DOCUMENTATION CENTRE




& Com 910 B B8 a® 2D
@evmienasl Lo Qeuailui (B sL(HMIF &Ll
Sri Lanka Periodical Article Index

2020 -3

23 @0® U8 - & O8 ®Eosw
OxT&HFH 23 aramev — QFUGLIbUT Geueflui®
Volume 23 July - September Issue

ISSN 1391-3387

BB G I YeCAD W3IBS
GxpdWl HITELVE SLAITTTIEUTHBHD DHHUI [HlENEVUILD
NATIONAL LIBRARY AND DOCUMENTATION CENTRE

BB GEDIC VI YECAD 03D ®eBLEG
Bxd HTELVE SpaIETUTEHN BFmeUBeT FenL
NATIONAL LIBRARY AND DOCUMENTATION SERVICES BOARD



© oBm yedmmnE ¥ yedas ddsedime 2020
© Bzl Erevs SauaaTsss WHBHW BHeneowd 2020
© NATIONAL LIBRARY AND DOCUMENTATION CENTRE 2020

go0®wes 1998

oD coednn DedDEs

EEINE QeBDTRD
@S

2AED. 83
2QuE EHNE

©E® DEBISHIED
AN~ 1]

30$® Bedon
@00 glsTe

s@oigm milio deddes

98.0e3.08. 8o®
e 0 Yo BES

O¥c) eLemITBH
@839®10 DS

B cecscmim®

©ICRO 3020

o8ven giud seenitmad

D380 @d @108
DEOMDS R 5D2DIS

Sy 1998

QBeonFmeid G

QFTETT6V (& 6T0T6LIT SH60T
SHMEVEUJ

LideTuy. gediled
uewAILITeN] [HTUIsELD

USLOT LISWILTJBTWISS
uessALILmenmy

SiBenmiom  eBxAmIs
2 gaill uenilumemy

GaTE@UUTeNT G

61LD.6T6V0.6TLD.  Fammid
EMV® SLeUERTUTES60 2 _SHCUITSSHT

FhgHen QFeraiyé e
Qaembwr efiyfris
eNgmefl QprlfCsm
eOleigalesfl gL svord
H&H6UL 2 gallwmeny

senief GugaILOLIL

FHATT DiHLOTUH
(WPBTMIDSSIN 2 _Selwirenit

Geonw v ymans [ HFF.H GQeauefiuiied / Printed and Published by

BB ZeEHIC ¥ YeGEAD @l OMUIRS, §od 14, Bewed @0, eme® 07.

Bz BHTeVE SpeuemTaITo:E0 CFameuss Femu, @ev.14, &FSHAT eufl, GamepwL 07.
National Library and Documentation Services Board, No. 14, Independence Avenue,

¢OOme /| Ggmenso@udl / Tel.
ol / Ggmemev [Baoed / Fax

& o8¢ / Weaitanghged / E-mail
022 | @enemwigend / Web

+94 11 2685195, 2698847

+ 9411 2685201
biblio@mail.natlib.lk
http://iww.natlib.Ik

Commenced 1998

Advisory Board

Sonala Gunawardana
Chairman

W. Sunil
Director General

Padma Bandaranayake
Director

Anoma Wijesinghe
Assistant Director

Compilers

M.S.M. Shiham
Library & Documentation Officer

Chandana Seneviratne
Saumya Weerasinghe
Vijani Rodrigo

Lishvini Rajaratnam
Information Assistant

Type setting

Chandira Arumavadu
Management Assistant

Colombo 07.

wesaem 8¢ / yHuler ellensv / Price of Issue :
@ ©®End B [ sunh s Leviflsoeorosd /| Without Postage Fee (Rs.) : o 150.00
G ©EnD ©Bn / surh sLLassLal / With Postage Fee (Rs.) 1 gt 200.00

208 e / aumLTbS FbaT / Annual Subscription
enE ©eEd 8 / gurh sl Leleosomosd / Without Postage Fee (Rs.) : o¢. 600.00
E ©EnD ©Bn / surh sLLemssLar / With Postage Fee (Rs.) : gt 800.00

eEor “wvid $HBm yEPIC ¥ YeEadm gD 98RCH” »OO 0w oD / STCFTMmNST Hneval,
GpAw Erevs pouemauTEsd Grmeuser Feu’ san QUWBHSE S@uiuLe GeuesiG / All Cheques should
be forwarded to “Chairman, National Library and Documentation Services Board”



(wYolal~ b 1o

&8 oo ® Sedds 630l FadlEr B8y gmacd oo 908 @ § @) D10 wed BE
a5@eBmIecd a@orcs 90gn 1998 dbeed & modn 2o @2. 600 E6E, 6COc o 988 1uH
@IBIHEESE SIed ctfis 00wendI0SE B8 3¢ o0 Tosad@n emondy droed een@i&m
SIS,

0o e
3 @0 e S@el od0s £0 endd

& @0 880 Bef&u 000E gmIand o8 010 endd
3 @Bl B8 0D ©om @ B8 grocd Bed@w ©0 tendd

O

007 @) T @10

c@R gMPRIO BEOICHed T ton SCosd @0aDES ereds OmImm 8EAT 60I10H0F OIS D0®M
©r6a.

SE0e ooy 98s uled § @ Hfn gufomiged orod ©Og EAD TIED

S e $HHr8m gfomme gl §HeHee DO @R SHIDD

&8 gdomie o Gedd» ¢St Bedden 88 Foa@n ©ia e qIiodtrBm
88 @@Em aoo (ISSN) OciSe cled o @) G B0, cdlnns’ oo OmIamesy
B8 Fde0DHels @) el OIRD.

O

28010

& @) 030 w00 B8 anp@88:168 Bm0® ©0gn qrrddee] r@dma B0 B8 wepmend 2 Om
&I 08960 gm0 8¢ 209 g0 0OEmOsn 2lgn &8 @@ OOGmOeed 23 O wuedmoend gm0 &
eed. @8 Bsre grawn 08 qgnE@e5m) PA0 qNl codd @0 Jeam o0 @i @@ ®)1 88 oM@
GNP oo Saen gnE@e8mI0 T 8€edecd Cio) Sei.

20 MBPeud o E8mMPend 0O el wo OC ¢ATE MTu & & gmamensd aios 0dfetss @
& @« O30 o) B8 a8l gractd @0 A0 € SrERd Mo,






(PETRIED

@Qeomiens GCHAW [HTLSH SYEUTIIUTESD LHEHW HeneowiHHenmed QeuaMuiLluGD  Gevnhians
ume Qe (hd sSLGIF  &llgimemg 1998 Qb e WULINSSLIULL . @6l
QeueNuiLrmeorg Smserd, HOLP, phdeood HHw  QoMPseNed QeueluILUu@GL UGB
QoLp&allen S (HenJaHemen 2 emall &l SHTeoneu® QLn@L.

2 6TEML&SLD
¢ Qoonmasulsd QeuefMultu@Gd L@hel Q&Lp&e.
+  Qooniens QeTLIUTS Ceualibr(heHaisd QeuafMuNLLL@Gd L@Gel QSLp&er.
*  Qeonuenswlfsailsst  SL(HenrsHemer o et &HWEHTE  Qeuedleu@mld  QeueMBML(R  LI(H6Y

BBLp&6.

HHAILGMETL QUHMISG QASTETEHLD EULHI(LH DM & 6T

@QOMmImS LH6 QeueMuiLhs sL(Beops &ligemwd SWMALUSMEG LNeiTeu@BD  CLICVMISST
QIAWITSL QUHMIS Q&TeTaTlILGLD HHauL&6T 2 LCMSLILGRSSLLGLD.

o SLLMW meulys sLLSH6 S CHAW [HILS YaU@IaUTESH SHHI HneviidSerrmed
eI NeOIL LU (herTen LHer QeueMuiB a6
Ca&fw mrevs CHAILGSTS Qametalsre] QEFuutL@GLD U@me  Ceualuidser.
Gl [HILS SYEUMTIEUTES CFMEUGET FemU cLPeLLD (P6ITQT(HSSLLEGHTD FTeuCHE
B QeussALEL (1SSN) HLLGH6T SIp QeusHsDd QUDLIUL (R AHEFALLLLL §65T NebT6wr)
AT 9I6L6VG CQeuaMUIL_L e epeuld @eVaIFIONS UPRIGLLGEHD CeuaNuiB &

P (LPMRIS ML S G 6L

Qeomiens LB  QeueuSL(hd  SLEIF  SLIqUNET UL IQUIBOTSHSED  [HL6MIG.&H6N&S6NT6 S|
RGO  SQAH&s eNfsefsr 26ugh ULHINDG Simweuns  CHASTeTETLILIHEUGIL 6T,
L@GLILTS&LOM6uT )| G HEMDF UGLUUTSSS Sl6tT 231D USHUNDHG SIEMLDAITE
GLMHQASTETTUILIG TSI

QUTGL  SemeoLUMeg 2 Mmeyd &llg SlGUUEMLUNED (PRISMSSILL BeTengIL 6 pAFwl,
Semeoliy HMID BB Semeoliumeig Hs) euflensulle S eRGUUEGSSUIUL GeTeng).

AWy QUi HMIDL SLEOT HmeoLsseled LWGTUGSSHULL (Betem 6(pSG  LLMHMID
Qempfleutsng G&MNSF QeuefuihsaNed smamiuGL aNGEHHCOCW Geomms L@hHey SLD
&LigueuId 2 oML &SLULL BeTamengs &HHSHHD Q&Teis.






PREFACE

The compilation of Sri Lanka Periodical Article Index was started by the National Library and
Documentation Services Board in 1998. This is in quarterly publication which includes bibliographical
information on articles published in Sinhala, Tamil and English Periodicals.

Coverage

Periodicals published in Sri Lanka

Periodicals published on Sri Lanka in foreign countries
Foreign periodicals which includes articles written by Sri Lankans.

Sources of information for the Index

Information on publications received from following sources is used in compiling this index.

Publications deposited in the National Library of Sri Lanka under the Legal Deposit
scheme.
Publications aquired to the National Library collection

Publications which are donated to the National Library and Documentation Services Board (NLDSB)
after obtaining ISSN numbers issued by NLDSB.

Organizations

Cataloguing activities of the Sri Lanka Periodical Article Index are carried out according to the 2™ edition
of the Anglo American cataloguing rules and classification activities are carried out according to the 23 ™
edition of the Dewey Decimal Classification system. Subject section is prepared according to the chain
procedure and Alphabetically arranged author, title and subject indexes.

Letters and words in the author and title indexes are included to the Sri Lanka Periodical Article Index
exactly the same way as they are indicated in the respective publications.






D23 e3e0350 53D B w3

20w 4O =. 05, =. 04, e, 2020
DGCEC =0. 08, m. 01, gead.- e, 2020
¢ P8O @0. CXXXX, & 8-gevd., 2020
@¢wBlw @0. 43, ». 08, @evd., 2020

O S8 =0. 03, . 10, geed.-e1e., 2020

@R »& geod.~ed., 2020
SendDoen ». 35, ¢8-e13., 2020
ol ¥aleTE ». 219, ¥E&, 2020

. 221, e378., 2020

G130 YIeERD Gutdw wogwws 2020 gownd., 2020
@®.23,». 07, &8, 2020
@0. 23, ». 08, gevd., 2020
@0. 23, m. 09, e, 2020

Besws 38®enm

©@eDe1sDSwW @d. 26, gevd., 2020

@@ omww 1 @00 wBewsY enn BB s8yew @20, 2019
00 : @B g DOPED wdenBden 528 aBmsIenm

QO @uedBw woyww 2020

90w . 11, =». 05, &, 2020
w. 11, =». 06, gend., 2020
. 11, 2. 07, es¢&., 2020

Profit . 04, m. 11, &, 2020
0. 05, m. 01, esyss., 2020

Sri Lanka Library Review Vol. 34, Issue 02, June, 2020

(1083760 NL)
(1083755 NL)
(1081707 NL)
(1083790 NL)
(1086830 NL)
(1083783 NL)
(1086833 NL)
(1086832 NL)
(1085315 NL)
(1083751 NL)
(1082132 NL)
(1083756 NL)
(1083757 NL)
(1083765 NL)

(1077027 NL)

(1088487 NL)
(1083766 NL)
(1083764 NL)
(1085326 NL)
(1083752 NL)
(1085305 NL)

(SLJOL)






9IHTLD

2 (BT

QDU NG TS

FHeamevdCHFL]

Ca#ns L Caail

@B TGOTLD

SMWSH 6

O\ messTL_ 6o

Soups)

Lhed Q)SLpFHeT
Qs 13, Glau. 08, Yy savL’, 2019

Qau. 107, 35CL_mug, 2019

Qg 45, Glau. 07, ggemev, 2019

Qs 10, GQal 04, 8., 2019

Qs 12, Qau. 07, G, 2019

O 19, Glau. 03 (219), YysevL’, 2018

Qs 07, Qau. 41, eusTH-yesf), 2019

Qam. 52, Gau. 02, omgd, 2020

Oau. 131, gy, euend], 2019

1076036 NL

1074950 NL

1076045 NL

1074948 NL

1074952 NL

1069369 NL

1074949 NL

1079242 NL

1074953 NL






LIST OF PERIODICALS

Bhikkunis

The Buddhist

The Ceylankan

Ceylon Journal of Science
The Ceylon Medical Journal

Engineer

International Journal of Accounting and
Business Finance

Journal of Agricultural Sciences - Sri Lanka
Journal of Geological Society of Sri Lanka

Journal of Social Sciences and
Humanities Review

Journal of the Ceylon College of Physicians

Journal of the University Librarians
Association of Sri Lanka

Lanka Woman

Link Natural Digest

Living

Mettavalokanaya

Proceedings of the Peradeniya International
Economics Research Symposium (PIERS)

Profit

Sri Lanka Library Review

Sunrise

CendS D

C120eEIDBD Y @EID @SB W omHwW
@e0esddws = Doctor

&30

ed. 01, Sep., 2020

Vol. cxxxx, No. 01-02, May-Aug., 2020

Vol. xxiii, No. 03, Aug., 2020
Vol. 49, No. 03, Sep., 2020
Vol. 65, No. 03, Sep., 2020

Vol. 53, No. 03, July, 2020
Vol. 06, No. 01, Sep., 2020

Vol.15, No. 03, Sep., 2020
Vol. 21, No. 01, July, 2020

Vol. 05, No. 03, Sep., 2020

Vol. 51, No. 01, July, 2020
Vol. 23, No. 02, Sep., 2020

Vol. 14, No. 05, July, 2020
Vol. 14, No. 06, Aug., 2020
Vol. 14, No. 07, Sep., 2020
Vol. 16, Issue 02, 2020

Vol. 15, Issue 11, July., 2020
Vol. 15, Issue 12, Aug., 2020
Vol. 16, Issue L, Sep., 2020
ed. 29, Sep., 2020

Vol. vii, Oct., 2019

=. 05, . 01, e, 2020
Vol. 34, Issue 02, June, 2020
Vol. 04, No. 02, Oct., 2020
». 220, gewd., 2020

2020

Vol. 26, Aug., 2020

. 11, m. 07, e¢as., 2020

(1084251 NL)
(1081707 NL)
(1082725 NL)

(SLJOL)
(1086835 NL)

(1086847 NL)
(SLJOL)

(SLJOL)
(1083768 NL)

(SLJOL)

(SLJOL)
(SLJOL)

(1082139 NL)
(1082140 NL)
(1083776 NL)
(1086834 NL)
(1083771 NL)
(1083770 NL)
(1083778 NL)
(1084250 NL)

(1078415 NL)

(1085305 NL)

(SLJOL)
(1083775 NL)
(1086831 NL)
(1083751 NL)
(1083765 NL)

(1085326 NL)






Baw 5900E®

89 goma 89 goma
&WBIBBWD 05 ¢ D wE® s8venm Besd 01
2@ ww 98 Bwimdm®, Eatoleliilgle 01
Beds gisiume 05 sloenm gl 02
QGOG5Y ©® 9o sIO® ey 8B0€nm atde® 01
3RIID Somamo 05 83om Dagmo® 01
S o 05 a8 enm D1Rs0HsT 01
8BS gddsosmre 05 sBoem Sfowd 01
0z BSmD W 05 ®8Berrewidd dewnd 02
2B 000 8100, 0dde uR5e, ®Bemrewdd D5 01
@0den BOrdenwe 06 am® 01
Bden §wo@ 8o 06 oCI® yg® 01
yBeBmsencs 06 Beds sBoewm H® 02
Sedd8nm ecf®n BDCenw 06 s8venm G sy 02
8w 07 8856 81500 06
Deso®mm 06 SEeS s8esw 06
285000 B¢ 04 DO EID 06
O OB 04 eESHIE Wo Doz Bewd 02
@BD0esws 83 eI Bewd 12 e Bes B O 02
300 Be1ed 12 8300205 YEBME, @EDBN®IJ,
Com) @BDISWB 12 Em0RT ®NsedSozd 02
Rosd) ¥ yBmS 07 S edmmce 02
QLIZIN 07 gy ORBHOWST 02
B0 07 90200 05
Gr@gSedew 07 8o o0 05
owIBewnias 07 @R @CIY BB 09
D BEs 09 BedesoSencs 09
®a BE@ren BCow 09 @aR, @oem, et egeE, Juts §E@xs,
©anedm Bt wn Sovrdre® 10 edge, mE@sIn BBws 04
80 10 ®@dd® 07
%3008 BE B, %8583, 88w gemyRs @df® 09
DD 10 TG 09
B0 BBl 88 Wedy 10 BEmm 09
82030018 20D 8 e3oBDcd 10 ®1@F8w@d 09
8n0® »D 09 9IS ecd® 08
RBECH BBD Dawedn B 11 80180 08
s8nenm ek 11 08® eci® 08
DEDENDO 09 Eenm sddBed esin 08
@D 6@ WEOIWS B 09 ®¢ odd® 08
EmRmI®IS DD 02 0S8 BB vdRBed edin 08
SBG BB 05 a5I& 0dd® 08
50800ew ©wH §Bdedew 09 yB@sBe 07
oloIA I IS [T 09 Bede sdRBed 0o,
503edew 09 §pn oo 08
BB 04 @ddon SBE@ 07
s80@m 800, @mdndy, BGEDDB 08

309505 2B 01



89 gomw

Ny sddBed v Gm8m edden 08

&IEDB 08

emg 310 0d8ed edi® 08
S8 m® @dd® 08

8028 BB 08
&oem vddBed odde 07
e®® eddo 07
©agDoBB vdRBed @ddn 07
Bo@BEwo 07
Dodess 05
edge yRodBw 05
08ewndBm goomeens 05
O Go® 02
RN 02
@OCDE ZYIe® 03

OB 03

g ¢H® o 38wdw 03
©R9dd GBIBZWG 03
@6)‘2)65@ 856(@15@ 03
@RedQ e ©8p) 03
SIS 03
®®w PYJDO® 03
Cxatalotaleald 03
DS 810D 06
©0 m0B® Bsd 06
G1&8Sw 5% 830830 Tocd 06

ad 5180 BOmw 06

@edes 86000 DB @i 09
¢ @@0Es BE%d 09
@O &88m B0 04
280w 04
08O 8w @@ 04
@0B®»BY3e 04
3000 B0 8 HDW 05
BCs ©®, cumdem, OB 05
@025 Be200 5% Doz B¢ 04
s9e 04
BB DB 04
BB BeDD DBEHN 04
esoedzales o e0efd sy 04
@0 gD, YA 3w @ 04
@S E ©® FMIERD GoOBB 04
3083058 11
5 Ommmo Bad 11
eEw 11
Bo@d@ D 11
B oewd 12
@902 DEWH W 890 o0z oD 06
cant SED®G, CoBm @ 06
ydoc B88gwodas 06
@830 30D 06
D2500® 06
e yobdm@ 06

€403 06



OurmL. FevevLiLy

[OEIRIT 23

O ComLs) @) evs G wimisseir 23

SO @evE&EWILD 23

SO safl@hisar 24

FHEVEET 23

FmBISHLD 23

QOurupgCuns @ Seamevsar 23

BL_GSTLD 23

FLOWLD 21

GTGNGITILI FLD I 1613 GIT 21

@) b5 FLowILd 21

L&¥f1% SGVBIGGIT. 9),6VILIBI%GIT 21

Q) bS5 FLOW FL_BI& ST 21

Q@)B&I FLoW QUITLH@| 22

a9 G OYGITGL LD 22

@ abvevrLd FLowiLh 22

@evemllu Fow QUTLHEy 22

Fplevg el FLOW UTLH &/ 21

FeLps @6k (@h/TauT 515 GiT 22

FeLps OlFW D (LpeO DS 6T 22

F0a 22

FLL LD 22

Hoveoind ClFTEg & &L 1L 1D 22

Feps LIERenens@pLd, Fops CFeneus@pLd 22
FOLPF 1 LILI6H L_UNGVTGT FH TS AT LITTLORLILY

22

SSSIAILD, 2 aTAINLIGD
2 araflwed

ST a5\@hEhIesTLd , M6y FTi el wimlseT
Brevsaflwed
urFILiy

ST af@hEhTesT(LpLD FHessliB(LpLd
aflevE Gwed
Blev B e mLpeues

Qomf
o ERLd
S BTTH
9 Gomflser
SLALH QoML

QsmflevmL’ Lith
Lo (hE &I LpLd 2, CarsGuwiLpLd
Grmuiser
Neusmuptd g F1ips COSmLfledmL” LipLd
C\sesTem 6wt
f () LoPMILD &BLOLI (LPH TG LOS S LD
SPHS QUGTILIL|

QUITGVTH]
LILpEISTE QITeUTT)
©\g 1606 LiTpaflw 6D
yafluweytd LNgwmesst(LpLd
UTLpGEenS FflgLD

21
21

21
21
21

23
23
23

22
22
22
23
23

23
23
23
23
23
23
23

24
24
24
24
24






SUBJECT LIST

Page No.

Agriculture and related technologies 36
Field and plantation crops 37
Alkaloid crops 37
Tea 37

Plant injuries, diseases, pets 36
Crop damage 36
Applied physics 35
The arts 38
Furniture and accessories 38
Antique furniture 38

Photography, computer art,
cinematography, videography 38

Photography 38
Sculpture and related arts 38
Masks 38
Biochemistry 32
Biochemical genetics 32
Civil engineering 36
Computer science, information, general
works 29
General libraries, archives,
information centers 29
College and university libraries 29
School libraries 29
Library and information sciences 29
E-literature 29
Job Satisfaction 29
Operations of libraries, archives,
information centers 29
Information behavior 29
Diseases 34
Diseases of kidneys and ureters 35
Diseases of musculoskeletal system 35
Diseases of respiratory system 34
Covid 19 34
Diseases of urogenital system 35
Human cardiovascular diseases 34
Other discases 35
Cancers 35
Earth sciences 32
Education 32
School and their activities ; special
education 32
Tutoring 32
Engineering and allied 35
operations
Financial economics 30
Banking 31
Capital flight 30

Foreign direct investment 31

Page No.
General management 37
Financial Management 37
History, geography and auxiliary

disciplines 38
Biography 38

History of specific continents, countries,
localities in modern world 38
History of Asia 38
Sri Lanka 38
History of Europe 38
Netherlands 38
Russia 38
Southeast Asia 38
Cambodia 38
Vietnam 38
Home and family management 37
Food and drink 37
Food 37
Ginger 37
Literature 38
English literature 38
English fiction 38
Management and auxiliary services 37
Accounting 37
Specific fields of accounting 37
Human capital 37
Medicine and health 33
Military science 31
Manpower 31
Museology 30
Artifacts 30
Natural history of plants and animals 32
Animals 33
Cold-blooded vertebrates 33
Fish 33
Plants 32
Castor-oil plant 32
Liliopsida 33
Bamboos 33
Natural sciences and mathematics 32

Chemistry and allied sciences 32
Other social problems and services 31

Pollution 31
Solid wastes 31
Pharmacology and therapeutics 33
Therapeutics 33
Ayurvedic medicine 33
Production 31
Economic growth 31



Public finance
Income tax
Religion
Other religions
Buddhism
Buddhist festival
Meditation
Social sciences
Natural disasters
Social media
Social processes
Leadership
Structural engineering
Technology

Page No.

31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
36
33



B85).-
©BR.-
ge®d.-
.-
Q.-
@Y.~
@&est.-

8.-

Jan.-
Feb.-
Aug.-
Sep.-
Oct.-
Nov.-
Dec.-

No.-

Vol.-
SLJOL.-

2023 8edm DOB ®20d

ABBREVIATION

B5)008
@8O3
aeodedn)
et iCRle]
eIy
©@250®28
@1 ®8
89
DEIBWB
EFEIS

DO®

January
February
August
September
October
November
December
Number
Pages
Volume

Sri Lanka Journals Online



6 6TT.

QL.

L.

TR

Q&L

5.
IH6Y.

1q.8.

LIIJ.

LS.

Q6.

& (5 & &G 61T

geureu]
Quuyeur
JLITEL
9V
QEFLILLDLIY
66GL Uy
HeULDLIT
lq FLOUIIY
QlIhERY
QTN
QAHTGSH
L&D
LImjeney
L$SSLD
LO6VI)
ang
QeueMui®



B om0 D6 8w B8 amn@gwm0d
Dew go@as

880 €nm 8100, @ISR, I a¥s s

a®
eRI® ye®

1. oesedd, csyS
»YoS ¢siest 58 non D5
O PSWH. - OV s :
=o. 03, . 10, eewd.-wd.,
2020. - 8. 34-36

D ee® 88onenm 80D
880 €nm ¢alr®

Coes®xYE, BworT gessin
e5»d ©8end emsIeddcd
0@ ®-. - 5w s8nerm : @. 23,
». 07, 48, 2020. - 8. 12-13

Beswe 8menm : @d. 23, =. 08,
gewd., 2020. - 8. 12-13

Beswe 8menm : @d. 23, =. 09, e,
2020. - 8. 12-13

88w enm D18e3dHsy

Coes@xYE, Bewory g
900570 »(BIDE WO Gomadw. -
B s8menm : @d. 23, =. 08,
ge®d., 2020. - 8. 30-31

esIm8HhEs

4. REBoHn, @I
@BEE5T0E e 3. - Bhw s38venm :
©@d. 23, . 09, e, 2020. - 8. 4-5

88w enzm S8ewd

5. Bo8ow, csem
B8ewd dmm swed edmeEm®

OB GozJa. - Bw vioenm !
@d. 23, w. 07, &8, 2020. - 8. 28-29

8802 Bagmae®

6. Swrnem, Leds
¢S DEWS B®. -
S8 s8oenm : @0. 23, m. 07, &,
2020. - 8. 16-17

7. Smznem, Qouw8
Br¥etdded 10 . - Bt 8w :
@d. 23, m. 08, gewvd., 2020. -
8.16-19

8. Semdm, yEuB
s8onewmm 9 omEV® : gewdecd
8ed0® BB O ReOwD. -
S8 s8oenm : ©0. 23, m. 07, &,
2020. - 8. 14-15

0. Sedm, 3B
sB8oamenrsy mmO ¢ d® : w10y
B BdgBewd O1ReOHs. -
Besw s8wenzm : @d. 23, . 09, .,
2020. - 8. 14-15

10. cewdm, yeudB
®Benpewdd 3&. -
Bew s8nenm : @0. 23, . 08,
gownd., 2020. - 8. 14-15

11. ocewdm, yees
8o S w6 5B 880 | RCWE
DEROE &8s D10©ONHD $dm0
WO oz, - B 8Bnen™ !
9. 23, =. 09, &8s, 2020. -
8.16-17

©8emedd D&

12.  Besoznwm, D538
@ BPOBIO Ol BOSE BsI0 m»d
OBIBN GzNdw. - SXw BBHERD :
0. 23, m. 08, gevd., 2020. -
8.22-23



13.

14.

15.

17.

18.

19.

20.

®8enetdd dfend

Sesornwm, O5Ie®0
Oenc DIHBO v DosyB
8 OBIOD) GamISH. -
Bw s8vnemm : 0. 23, m. 07, 48,
2020. - 8. 22-23

sBoemn g1

BEBoT®, @I

@008 @8 ¢1d. - 8w sBoenm :

e@0.23,m. 07, 48, 2020. - 8. 4-5

Beds sBoem »®
838 enzm G 0wz

s, yad
egdlwsIO 008 JE Om widne WO

oo ovm®1B 61 ¢8m gumnde. -

Beswe s8menm : @0. 23, . 08,
geod., 2020. - 8. 26-27

Swemdl, y&d
008 HES ¢ Ol wmews
gomnd®. - 8w s8vemm : @. 23,
=. 07, 48, 2020. - 8. 26-27

Go5@YB, Bwory qssIn
&8 O 88O G @I
@Cz0 WO ST, -
B¥w sBvemm : @0. 23, m. 07, ¥&,
2020. - 8. 30-31

Bo&or, B0
810803 emeddewd 2020
G0OHm 8)®. - Besw BBV HD :

0. 23, m. 07, 48, 2020. - 8. 24-25

B06&ow, o
g 8Botesy dxietdd O ewds
Dffedoded S w8BID®. -
B 8nenm : @0. 23, =. 08,
goad., 2020. - 8. 24-25

Bo&or, o
BAow O SEewd BBswx’ end
%2305 BBeswwd ewd OOC

eBBIOD) Gamasw. - D¥w 88nenm :

@0. 23, . 08, gewd., 2020. -
8. 28-29

3SR W2 Begaessy Besd
yedHDICBIBB BSOS

21, gomzve Bedes, qob.&.
DaryBws YSOE® nE
3D ®ICBIBBB DaFBens
B on 88 B8ac § Grcodw
eoBmns S@&mzyes. - Sri Lanka
Library Review : Vol. 34, Issue 02,
June, 2020. - 8. 69-86

2300050 PSR, EEDBNDIC, @ISR
®seddd
BB yedmmE®
¥ O1DLHOWsT

22. B08ow, owa®sy @SR
SBm yEdHEIE © eEan e
LHRNCH OB sOFOD C¢ yYen
ORwOwsY B¢ 0B (2017
Dbsed 1O § yyean O10w8OWsY
&1298%). - Sri Lanka Library
Review : Vol. 34, Issue 02, June,
2020. - 8. 87-104

@RS B1sd

23. owdced, amwd
D@ §yed BR8 mYed : §ye «d
5O® eIR®IIC ¢ EBIBIA. -
ecwBe : 0d. 43, ». 08, gewnd.,
2020. - 8.31-32

eOm oo®
RIHANGIO)

24. Q28w 88, BBsted
Be0f@m @owm &sed gr®d
B, - ¢ 9B : @D. CXXXX,
©&-ge0ad., 2020. - 8. 25-28

25. 08¢ 8®
¢ cv® 35D EDmewd wibd®. -
¢ 2890 : @0. CXXXX, &(B-gevs.,
2020. - 8. 20-23

26. o®msIe 88, odreEn®
g cv® ¥ ORI, - 00 : gB
2255 5®8)ed wdenBieden 5BS
a8 s¥ers DEO cnedBw @) :
2020. - 8. 21-29




27. Om»rens 88, Ofefeo®
06827 dens edrery »HO ¢m
3Deadd WS ©AY. - ¢ HBID :
0. CXXXX, &8-ge0vd., 2020. -
8.7-12

28. BocesEm, 3.8.
8080 8Bnw ce¢w Jad
@O gOCH. - ¢ §BeSO :
@0. CXXXX, & 8-gend., 2020. -
8.13-17

A ¢w® o 88ewdw

29. 8, 98.98.a48.
©R9dd BIHBIB W DG Casws
©08esd yBeA. - ¢ VIO :
0. CXXXX, &8-gend., 2020. -
8. 3-6

ssIBedemae

30. «w®n» 88, dwom
B¢ 8Pl IR edes e es. -
830086 : B gess mH@&)ed
wdenBeden 5088 eBmnsicsy AE®

@oedBw wogwa : 2020. - 8. 55-70

©RDodd gABIBBIG

31. »a508?, ewi®©BG
O™ goos PSEWB eO®™E @M
BBWA : B8EIITOE YBSS @d®
8800 . - @uedBe sonww @ 89

D10ewsY 00D 85I8zm 88v®w: :

@00y, 2019. - 8. 127-133

QBIWS

32. gwmoednd, goadm
BB B BIOD BENC HEHIO®
QBB - 820@0 : @B gesrs
5E8)ed woenBde 5388
&B80r57es REO @oedBw W w :
2020. - 8. 108-117

@R ek D8y

33. @80, OISR OED
09l yBuB yoewmend o gy
D89OC cBewdBmd. - 8300 ¢
aB 3253 H@Qed 8o Bedes 5B
a8ms¥em QEO cnedBwe e -
2020. - 8. 81-107

@Ez)@Q’&) %5819‘(5}’@

34. Qe&dn» 88, ggdhmed
OB YoDBw. - w0 : @B gess
D&8)ed wienBde 58S
2853 DEO® @nedBw g !
2020. - 8. 45-54

35. ewd®csm 88, geoc
80O Enw, BedTnw. - @eHe
o0V : 29D VEELBSY @MY
85382 389®w : @2%8., 2019. -
8.286-301

Bedegs?

36. B8cFHasia 88, nRced
B0 0o Bre0d. - wadew : §B
855 D@E)ed wiemnBde KBS
285 57e5) DEO @uedBw wonHew !
2020. - 8. 3-20

@008 PYLHn®

37. cye 88, OCeme
@O0 NI @R
©8®yewdde. - ¢ 98D :
0. CXXXX, &8-gevd., 2020. -
8.29-32

®®a3) @q"@m@

38, ywort, 923.8. wedesy
can®m v BE @S gonsy
o2 8w D& Bwrwas) eI
womFBw cwed @m0 B eyd. -
800 : @B ¢ HSEed
woemBedn 5088 aBmnriem D@

@oedfw eogewe 1 2020. - 8. 118-138




83®0e8 8¢10D 3% oD 810D
esyBedemre
85IBedesm nBEm

39. Bo&ew, Goz7
©E0 ZOWMO ©EO

communication Skills. - Profit :
=0. 04, . 11, &8, 2020. - 8. 11-12

e30e32a8c3 %0 e30e3rDST

40. Sworvsy, BS®0
Q000D EsY B3 ewigd sy, -
@0a : . 11, w. 07, e, 2020. -
8.25-26

4]1. sHeRE, 03
D33 6 2 wBedm § Comed B
eoedzaBz OsedDIIeB. -
®wer Sme : 2. 03, m. 10,
aeod.~w1dd., 2020. - 8. 27-29

42. 00»y5ie 88, emeRdcCed
23082 w0 BEOOB@S. - 20w -
8B 355 HOE)ed o Bedn 58S
28553 DB 0e8Bw 8oQHe
2020. - 8. 30-44

s3c

43. ©0x3B, 3.8.06.
2ME 83086 nEvT wwess
BYE @60 emdm e ©BY. -
Cendoit : m. 221, ees., 2020. -
8. 44-45

@® 358m B¢sd
oI T AL Y]

44. goevom, e Ov.
380w gEOmODm W, -
Profit : 2. 05, =. 01, e¢23., 2020. -
8.19-20

03O mabwoe @eddn
cOE®»By3e

45. BREBosis, e@sIm
eOB®mBE3Io. - Bw 8o en :
@0. 23, ». 08, gewvd., 2020. - 8. 4-5

BB

46. o»dded, Besim
a5IBO 2 ®B vy I8 Sw Bw
Do senned odsg. - mIACE
=a. 08, m. 01, gewd.-wel., 2020. -
8. 24-25

47. oo, Bwedeo
BB 28edst 61360§00. -
518000 RIDD &5eEDD @0e3Bw®
wogww 2020 : gewd., 2020. -
8.98-111

@R, gaoem, evag edsg, Goss §Es,
@dge, mESsTn BBw

48. 8380w, g38s O8x3¢
©dBDB®D emmBE H»Iswd Ded
30 = e38e8. - SewBGin : W. 219,
48, 2020. - 8. 36-37

88028 g3DeDB), YAD 3w eedd
edvE 8y gNIIED g

49. ex¥mmnchenm, adsf
e $Bwed Qe ®m o ¢ eed
I @S @CIVE OB G
OB, - 10w 1 2. 11, w. 05, &8,
2020. - 8. 28-29

3008 Be&sad
O cO®

50. @ ¢ gBwes Dwems BB . -
@D »d : gend.~wd., 2020. -
8.12-13 e 22



LI ELIT %]

51. BogBw, @8xfe Ocd.
gsosme B¢ wdwremmdan
ends B8Ry 8 e EBRe. -
@e3Bws ©o@n® | @901 W BewRsY
eon 5085382 8890w | @590y,
2019. - 8. 44-65

sos @ 5% OF Hwomom®, Seds gasiumw
QAHOGTS 8 @OIO® ey gMAFD
®amaz

52. obdn 88, c@edc
QGOS0 - a0 © aB gesrs
B5®8)ed edenBedes 508
285 53er) D8O 6edBwe Bo@nw :
2020. - 8. 139-169

Bew ®c

53. »Cremesn, 957.8.
81500 9o 3Be® S0 O dedHO
‘e @O B @) w88’ -
@3B w g : 890 W BewsY
00n @188 88@dwn | @2%01.,
2019. - 8. 302-310

BB gsonmIE
3925835903

54. 08w, ot.q08.057.
OBIE “myweed esInBm
202380580 Boenne & 0@
DEH 0880 g8Sm 6xI® :
DO 818335 OB ¢
BOE@m T BB -

Sri Lanka Library Review : Vol. 34,
Issue 02, June, 2020. - 8. 48-68

Do s
edge yRuBw
s8endBm gofuene

55. gelow, ©0.80. ln» @Bxie
so8end@m gmbsene cocw
Owondwm Bdewd ¢s®. - Profit
=a. 05, =. 01, es73., 2020. -
8.21-25

sBG B

56. ©B0en, SnBEmD
s ¢0® ged O DR. - @EdBw
0@ 1 8D WEeBEY e¥D)
08Bz 381®w : @0y, 2019. -
8.319-324

[HEIELTI)
£ E WD

57. @Bwwc, 8.ac.
020D, B gHHIBNINED BeeWHB
eCes. - MEBwe s.guna : 9D
Dewsy con @838 s80®a :
®@z0dy., 2019. - 8. 87-103

58. cselc, BFS
8Bodee v 800ge DB ewsy
DEBTNDOD DR SBIBS 9o
CHBem. - 8006 : @B s H@ged
wdenBus 5088 aBmnsicrn 5@

@oedRw eogwe : 2020. -
8.201-218

59. Goserles, gob.98.808.
O e O gy ©dv® §&
OO 6EID) BoEeWE B2
B B ©0c BEAe
BB W, - 8300 : 3B e
5®18)0d wdenBcden 58S
28535 DB @0edBw o !
2020. - 8. 288-295

60. wemeLB 88, cuw
EPew BBwsTed Oz
ceonBowd Sodum BEde
Se8nmwea. - 80 8B g8
58D e30enBedes 50V
aBmIe DE® $0e8B B 8306
2020. - 8. 170-182

B08m B30 8 H&nw
Bds »®, cuvmSe, $OB

61. B, 83
3ONC DR VBN RBE. - @CHBE !
@0. 43, =. 08, gend., 2020. -
8.12-13



8es6 8¢1300
B 8830w
D@8 RID)

62. coovned, Bedd8
¢€ Og ovg af vyedsy ORE
eddg Boed dmOE EEIEID). -
ecwBas : @0. 43, . 08, aevd.,
2020. - 8.9-10

©@eDes 86300
250 8% Bewod
G186 &%) e30e30ewd

38 6186 Bamae

63. oD, dstem GOy
emecEleddd 088 al36;8d
B0 gm» OBOAB. - Profit :
=. 04, . 11, &, 2020. - 8. 53-54

64. ox¥Gm, OsYem 6Oy
emecEleddd D188 aB8580
B5YWO g» OIBOR. - 19w :
=. 11, . 05, g8, 2020. - 8. 59-61

@weas DEVM® Y aoxs®ad

65. sEvdAm, BdH
80 0@ 851e8e® & wicBw un
WO. - 890w : w. 11, m. 05, &8,
2020. - 8. 6-9

@wds YOsL®mW

66. wBmo, 508
@ dhmed ewedne yDILm®
BBe® qdausmde. - 830w @ w. 11,
=. 05, &8, 2020. - 8. 25-27

€6 oy

67. o®EEemd), BusiB
Red €ciDred Bwimcm®
BBwomacd 8D ¢
amyosiesy emed ¢7. - 9L VB :
geond.~e1d., 2020. - 8. 6-7

yloc 888ewidw

68. DO, edB &
888cw® By evost®md S0ug. -
@ebesddw | ©d. 26, govd.,
2020. - 8. 36-42

@83 90500
O159030®

69. nxTorn, 3.88.8. -8
215® O100® gesO Do ¢?. -
80w : wo. 11, . 05, &8, 2020. -
8. 63-64

70. nxYoesn, 3.00.8. 08D
9D 00foeBsT 80w iy 88
D1050® gO@se?. - 890w @ . 11,
». 06, eend., 2020. - 8. 63-64

CBS BHEDG, CoB2 @es0dscs

71. GosesSe, BesIB
oy Yod 8@ed 8HE WD O
©dmae?. - 890w : w. 11, m. 06,
gend., 2020. - 8. 39-40

38moen 600¢s Be1d, @ddn 85A880, edfe
BDoGenws
B e Hwo@i8®
yBaBmSencs

72. 88, B
B3O8 - 5 : emeddsn eeddnwd

08 G18win) OTTIB. - @¢BW :
0. 43, ». 08, govd., 2020. -
8. 15-16

Sed8n edde BDrsends
Deso®mn

73. 8Ben dw 0153 Y 0vdEw Dweon n3
93 > ©BE. - 890w : 2. 11,
». 05, ¢&, 2020. - 8. 16-21



8&=»

74. &, BE ot
BEm mEedcr &8 O
DEBNOBIHO B¢ WO G80WBBNEIS

uBeen. - 20Desddw : @0, 26,
ge®d., 2020. - 8. 50-51

Qo) W YB®S
QLIS

75. ©cBacdd, wdA
BEm0 00 Dol C ®Be®
®a ¢ 83w yn WOrey. - YOG !
=o. 11, . 07, es¢s., 2020. -
8. 50-51

76. BoedeBas, ywor?
810 FBEE5T OGO @sd. -
890w : w. 11, . 07, e, 2020. -
8. 40-42

2] Spatte]
gr@edew

77. o3BT, wdm
50 eedinN @eddwwe Gydede
@003 B BE BYH®E. - 1O !
=. 11, m. 05, &8, 2020. - 8. 40-44

enIBewisnR

78. ehon®d, axnyw
wag @0FODEO Bwm ©¥ow eOm
@ ovdBewdnd yBwmnds. -

©edesddw : @d. 26, gewd.,
2020.- 8. 115-118

©03®
eddo BRB@O@

79. Be®n, g
emIdd 19 O 8®es= eved
edm edde wernnms PCR
sdieen DO, - 90w @ . 11,
». 06, gend., 2020. - 8. 7-9

yBRaBe

80. ©u8wewnd, wwd
ed0EDE0 08D Vel
ygBadBmSen 8ddBw
@FBOS ¢?. - wdw : w. 11, . 05,
“&, 2020. - 8. 10-13

8l. eFBwe, O8n nosIBm
©m0e0I5N eeddwewsy @AB®
we yRaBmoem odBe
G Bewsy YeomBe. - gow :
=. 11, =. 07, e, 2020. -

8. 34-39

82. Bm®8ew, mosy
3€ed yhawBe oy, -
200w 8®@8 : mm. 05, m. 04, e,
2020. - 8. 61-64

$a¢DBB sddBed ediv
Be®rBBwo

83. 0w®ed, wwisy
Be@BEwI edfved @0T® DInzwo
500 ¢? BBBwo ¢?. - 8Os :
=. 11, =. 07, e, 2020. -
8. 48-49

B30 8dVBed edde

84. cQOCEER, HBE®
BB 3wy emcd mS®sIBN
eI BewedcB83. - 8dw : . 11,
=. 05, ¢&, 2020. - 8. 30-31

ee® edt®

85. ox¥nwm, 6103
e©d® 0dde gowd gydede cwdd. -

@ebesddw : ©d. 26, ge®d.,
2020. - 8. 126-128



86.

87.

88.

&9.

90.

91.

92.

93.

S8enm vddBed @din
Q¢ @53®

Os¥ceCE D, ga8.OC.
Q¢ @bved edie 88m ¢SOm
A oxiersy emed ¢?. - 80 !
=. 11, m. 06, gend., 2020. -
8.17-18

@6 (RIENIIC, Oe8.00. B
OB 85 eBEDN VOBICH 8OO
030me wBB. - 90w : w. 11,
». 00, aend., 2020. - 8. 34-36

BYEmDB

BOoon8da, ¢
BYCO®. - 2eDesdIw @ @. 26,
goad., 2020. - 8. 92-96

938 edd®
2 D8ew0d

DC®eE™S, cBB
2D Bw 0ddBsTed g enBO
¢8O eOfery @87, - 9ow :
=o. 11, m. 07, e¢3s., 2020. -
8.21-22

¢ 8ED, ®8%
2D Bw@D O B> Bews
@ddOws e5Ned. - @EDBOSW !
@0. 26, eend., 2020. - 8. 32-35

o5 88, &.a08. Go8x
D1 8w0d. - Jewddien : . 35,
g8-e3., 2020. - 8. 30-31

08® ecd®

DBz, O53.857.
BeddB gried ela mrsss 88
W0 OBO wewo. - 890w 1 . 11,
». 05, &8, 2020. - 8. 35-39

88, a®c
Dt} ©5® B0 ®IHBIH
. - gdw : 2. 11, ». 06, gend.,
2020. - 8. 46-47

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

DBegdes vfRBed eddn, Yy edin

SNwBm, 61053
§op 0o B¥maed o 1o HB®O
206088m grbede BEw®
Bed ¢?. - 9dw 1 ww. 11, w. 06,
gowd., 2020. - 8. 59-61

od8 B8 sddBed eddo
8538 @dd®

cgade, HEw
emsted a@iGiD vEes eWn). -
@dw : m. 11, 2. 07, e@¢ed., 2020. -
8. 52-54

g 8ddBed W Lumndm eddw
G850

SN, @BY018 30
Gt @0d B0 50O dm
O e0fHEO Dw® evBwsID. -
@0w : 2. 11, m. 06, gend., 2020. -
8. 48-50

@mg 10 ed8ed eddn

oD, BB
o B39 Se® eddnwd DayBw
DB 00057 @, -
©edesddw : @d. 26, aewd.,
2020. - 8. 62-65

238928 BB29D

0g®88, gowdm
DO @cw® @BHD0 NS ®IBIB
O, - 30w @ wm. 11, =. 05, 48,
2020. - 8. 54-56

@& ecd®

Sweewdmd, mOE .
©edIzN B @ed8m Bt 4B
S wB&. - 9dw : 2. 11, . 05,
46, 2020. - 8. 22-24



100. gesf8-vc, 08m )OI B®
DarsfBw 8w 0 Oc BEReD
RS OBl - gow @ wn. 11,
m. 05, &8, 2020. - 8. 46-49

ey @8I
®10FBwod

101. dewdg, yesod
&eCE8wedsT @000 § Eomd. -
@0a : mo. 11, w. 07, e, 2020. -
8.29-31

882

102. @Q8, e0sxied
BEm0 &z a0 8w BEwH0 88z

&30, - 890w : wx. 11, . 06,
geod., 2020. - 8. 24-28

©8e®

103. Swedmd, amo
@medImN0 W § 08eq. - ¥O® :
mo. 11, 2. 06, @ewd., 2020. -
8.41-43

@003 800 eDHH ®dh
¢sIm eeDes 51D

104. moieBem, 90.8.a05.
o8B DD o eweds O BB
Oreon. - 90w : wo. 11, m. 07, e,
2020. - 8. 23-24

08eD¢w 8y ywudedsws
528w

105. sEwdam, BB
¢O 8@ B0 B gl SO
0ddow | OIethe®Jewdtdes. -
@eDesddws : @d. 26, gend.,
2020. - 8. 26-30

O8HR BTG

106. ¢ 8EDo, 38
O8B Bded 8gg G nomsy

ey, - 890w [ 2. 11, . 05, &8,
2020. - 8. 50-51

DSOS s
®5)0 83085 HEOIM™S TG

107. EBE, Bwosy
BB Em QOE DO WE @B
ecwmie?. - Profit : wo. 04, . 11,
&8, 2020. - 8. 33-35

B8 eRITH mMxlBene
BedesoSencs

108. weonm, Bnedd
800€n Com0ed B GmE 10 Go§m
w8 Bedessencs. - DB
20QW G | 8D WEeWLSY ¥R
2208 B2 6381®w¢ : @zndy., 2019. -
8. 180-196

2 BB
®a BE@oen BT

109. ¢ 800, oy gedd
&m wary BE&en ECw Sedm® :
@808 Don@D. - @cwBe : @0. 43,
». 08, eewd., 2020. - 8. 29-30

110. @29¢Q BE®ren BBl qeswwe goos
e BE&iewa. - maEE : w. 08,
». 01, gevd.- e¢dd., 2020.-
8. 53-55

8508 ®»EID

111. g®dedmo, 8.8.8.
8Hn 00 INBROOmSeas BEIG
Selnmwe. - 80 : 8B 855
588D 30 Bedes 0B
a8mx¥em QEO @0edBwe 300N -
2020. - 8. 71-80




10

%0300 BB, ¥28007183, B8BD2 D

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

80188, od®xsin
©® G108 BN ecIm. -
;2000 CI®D BeEn muedBw
eogrne 2020 : @end., 2020. -
8. 42-49

DCOEDIBY, BwBNE
@00 5% sBvenmed B@D. -
G18000EIDD 5HI1eEaD “edBw
eegrnw 2020 : gend., 2020. -
8. 74-79

&0, »HESY ed@sI™
alwoen @ed1BwW
82032578 CT . - $7200@CEIDHBD
e EDD MeBn eogww 2020 :
goad., 2020. - 8. 84-86

Sw&ow, e3easy
G:8w ®emy®IdD®. - §;000CEIHD
BeEID @EBw wegws 2020 :
gewd., 2020. - 8. 26-31

OO, B3
Ween Go@dm GpBwbue. -
;2000 CI®D BeEaD Gdwn
ogww 2020 : gevd., 2020. -
8. 50-55

Dedtnd, aBC Dovd
B RVesd 51358, -
G120DeEIDD HIeEDD oEw
esegrnes 2020 : g@end., 2020. -
8.32-35

edngd, OxYci8
WD, BE e, @otdy) 5w Bouwases
WED. - 5:8000IDD) BeEID)
@edB s ogww 2020 : gewd.,
2020. - 8. 8-19

Senldorw, S8BT
B 105w, - 5:2000CIHB
8eEDD @ERe wogws 2020 :
ge®d., 2020. - 8. 56-59

S¥mnw®m, 8510
B30 €3 GBWHB e®aes
yBC56. - 5120eCEIDD
geEan mtdfae eegww 2020 :
gowd., 2020. - 8. 36-41

121. GozsmSrema, @33
@Oest B8O § Eomad. -
518000 I B¥eEaD 6w
woadSwew 2020 : gend., 2020. -

8. 64-67

122. eeamBum, goien
80030078503 0 3@0 GBI, -
12000 I H¥eEan oedBw
ogww 2020 : gevd., 2020. -

8. 68-73

123. 8n®ed, doB 5HExY
288 Grved am®. -
;83000 CI®D $5IeED ®eddw
ogww 2020 : gewed., 2020. -

8.20-24

124. ya0008, yenod
D58 83355 € I
@80 BID. - 512000 RIDD
SWIEEDDY @esBe so@mw 2020 :

eend., 2020. - 8. 60-63

%301 BFved 801 Heody
200300723 230D 3% e3oB™es

125. §enldow, mosB
%2057 (RO 8 BB, -
512900 RIDD) &381eE DD “aedBe

eogww 2020 : gend., 2020. -
8. 88-93

®andn B 8w SexIder®
»HEDBIS

126. ®c8SwD, 88 cemnE
&o0®@200 ©805Y D ¥ NG
8008 HEHBIG. - oedBw
oV ® : 89D W ReWLSY @O
@858 89®a : @2y2., 2019. -
8. 251-260

127. Senlon, D®B2a Dedtos
Cwns wssnfed 830
€IW0E. - RIETEW 830QNWD 1 8D
9 Dewsy e0n BB 88¢®w :
@0y, 2019. - 8. 207-222




128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

REBR 3B® nawnedn K
sBoemm B

B, yed
§O8 &8 gpried sBoenm £eoD. -
B¥w s8vnemm : 0. 23, m. 07, 48,
2020.-8.8

B, yad
@GR s8onenm Bend. -
Bese 8menm : @d. 23, =. 08,
aend., 2020. - 8. 8

e300

Bwosy @Qewsed, 90.8.
81040 0 odm vyI® BEae
3 gQE@EmT®W GoBm GBBBI®. -
8300€H : @B 8355 HPEed
wi@mBedn 52088 aBmsicr A5

@edBw wogwe : 2020. - 8. 261-287

Besovnwm, He-ped .8.0.
@00 IO Docws, wDEODEwW o
B E 07 Dogws. - @SB w
o0V ® ;. @)D VRNeBDY @O
208538 88@®c : @20d., 2019. -
8.311-318

e0Bw ey, 9ed.OD.
Bz D2 B DBW ®I LoD Sz
@D, - 80 : @B gess H@PeD
@B 5988 aBmrsics DES

@3B w wogwew : 2020. -
8. 315-342

2150

2®08ew, 88 wEw
BowE 8es oBnved nmm ©
§60D. - @edBw wenww : 890
0ewsy eon @SB s8¢®w :
®z0dy., 2019. - 8. 66-86

134, 08n03n), 86m®

9Bmsed OB mOed @BwIs®s. -
@086 BomW @ @0 EEWSY
een 085382 88e®w¢ | ©@259d.,
2019. - 8.17-43

135. edoomsie 83, m@ged

QBE mdverd gydedesidws v
B BEODw. - waden : @B e
D&Red wdmBen 58S
28557¢5) DEO @uedBw 00w !
2020. - 8. 183-200

136. ©8®08, 8C.8.08.

Qg QT FCo2IOS. -

30060 @B 8355 HE)ed 5 enBedes
51988 a8m53em) DE® @oedBw
o : 2020. - 8. 234-249

137. 8CD 8.0e.08., sonB

QBB R W 01 8dYeacs. -
e00€n : @B &8s H®Eed
0B edts 53988 aBmsien 5O

@edRw eogwe : 2020. - 8. 296-314

8Bo@d® DB

138. AR0eYD, 8C.od.

Bo@d®@ OB EVEMOD BB

8 Comed w080 ®6. - RudBw
2oV . 29D WEEWDY EOD)
220853 B2 638x®w : @zndy., 2019. -
8. 148-164

139. ®Q®0 @13, 9.8, ®wod

€8k wrledn »Bwed
D80 DanSwa. -

e00€n : @B s HEEed
e0enBess 5988 aBmsIer DE®

@edBw womwe : 2020. - 8. 219-233

200 8Dl

140. evo), meg®

Nedo® OB BEAC
Bgwwn. - ©00es : aB gess
518D s83dehBeden 58S

a8 s¥em D8O cnedBw o :
2020. - 8. 250-260




12

30850 ed
145. Swegsics, 0B8.68.8. dedtdnd
141. g8, 8.aC. 9B8s cHBORC ®E BmOm

Rfemidded Bt® Gw S8Z0 GoesE3o2n Gaes R W. - @oedBw
e30Bm5D0W ePFOSH D BoOW® : @)D MDD e
Bw2%008. - @EdBw wogwa : 00838 889®w : @z%dy., 2019. -
200 ¥ 0ewsy eOr BB 8. 233-250
88@®a : @z%07., 2019. -
8. 261-274 146. swedms, »EDiesy

31060 890080 W OF gnndJ. -

®0e8B w6 @ 1 89D DEEWSY

00n @8R 83@O® : @5Ndr.,
@Bwiesws w3y YendE Dgd 2019. - 8. 165-179

8300 8¢100
147. ¢5y®aE, ®%0250®
142. 35008, ¢cwomsig 800083 w, ®OBS gBwawwm

©0Ped Hd 0dBBm ©1H® 05280 e@¢DOD®. - @edBw
DesTemd imdwed =5 3R3w. - ©o@W® : @YD WReBsY een
08B wBomwe : 80D HEewsY 2085 Bz 389®w : @0y, 2019. -
00n 0858 =8¢®w : @x0dy., 8. 197-206

2019. - 8. 104-126
148. esebc), gmysie OG-0

143. Bedoss, ©9.898. swsin 8w B0 miemned wd. -
80:BsYed BBEE PRemYD - @SB ©o@ww : 89D WRewsy
©209D. - edBw v : 890 o0n 988 s8@0w® : @50y,
010065 e0n t5085E% 80O ! 2019. - 8. 223-232

@x%dy., 2019. - 8. 134-147

o2 @BDIescd

144. @588, amo
»S 0 eod vnE. - @B w
oW : @)D W Re?sY @D
298538 88x®we : @200, 2019. -
8. 275-285

shokeskskectesksk



E85%® amn®md

2eDOL D0 BIBN DB 61

2083w, OB gBwiwwm DEBH@z
@ICDWOD®B 147

BT EeDIBB BIBICIBWO D 114

asIsIe 88 wdwrenmOw ewds

2BEY) gy gye BB 51
25380 108 vy 850 8w B
onenned edug 46
280 ¢O® el O AR 56
280w BO SOOI BB 44
2 w8 ® REBT wwu syE
808300 @M B 43
206508 @I B0 VYO BB E®
©0INED DI® OB wBBIB 96
208w B30T IO 148

2@tHd emeddenad 2020 ed@wvm
3080® 18

& Omm 8EIOO 618 @wWIc GRS
OB oz 17

@ 8Ceery Brxietdd O ewdsy
D& Sededed dm 98D 19

2 0@ BEELT ¥BH WO eed 76

@o0®ew00 85T MEIO ¥o NG BBOOY
ool oL 126

@B cRBIWS WE BmDm SaesEown

Coess DIE W 145
9Bl OB B 9BNIEsw 134
9050 W BIDEe WIB Gamndw 03

e DYBO v DO W&
OBOBY GamTW 13

OWME s YOWE COWME @5 YSBA !
BEIDEOE YBGS 0dd BBedm 31

edBHIB® emmBE y¥Idwd Desd 30 =¥
w8eb 48

RBemIDdeld B® Bw S8 e308m5105wH
ed@CHD BwerNcdd 141

Red gcdiDred Bwimcm® BBwomadd
Beomon ¢ 8 emosiest emed ¢? 67

Heen ¢@dm gBwibwuw 116
DO, B, @0y ww Bowdies O 118

»oS ¢siest 5B O 5y Do

oSz 01
2O 0 Sod Ve 144
88m Grved qn® 123
D ®061D wen sBvenmed B©d 113

BBz Swsy emgd mI®sIzN

eghsiBesdcB 84
emsIed 80D W@ oWy 95
E®ICTIBNO B3O § @8eq 103

@meddmN B Dmy8m Beh ¢B Sw

@m0 @eddwewsy eRd® wews
yBaRBmien vdRBw gnBewrsy

§eooB® 81
emeEHRedlE R8O al58d 85w

an O B0R 63, 64
08 Q8o ¢ 14

o388 19 O 3@ 05900 eDH S @dJ®
wernonns PCR o8 momds 79



OB 85 eBEEN YOI 080D POBE

o8B D0 Yo eweds oY B8R Dreen’
104
o8B el vg O nemsy Bey 106

M@ §yed BR8 mPed : Yye O yO®

@IRI®IC EEBIBI 23
Q000D BT 8B oo sHEHE 40
QB mOseed ydedsdws v

088LOFDw 135
QBB C® ®o O BdYeow 137
@¢ ®bved eddo wdn ¢5Dm A

os¥esy emed ¢? 86
QoD@ 52
@Dexy 8O & Eomd 121

G ©an BE@ren BFe Bedm® : 0805
Do®E0D 109

eglwusid 0®d & O vidnn S B@im
@B G @8 gomade 15

117

BB Fes ) 836305832 €d

80300725 2 (20D e oG 125

Bo3a0750s 83 GABWHB) 380es BT 120

6380072368 0 €83®a28 BaBBBIS 122

B2 D) eIBHISW B B BB @B

132
S eI W yeEan e
OHRRNCEw OB OO ¢ YyY
D1 R0e0wsY BEe a10B®=! (2017
D¥sed 1O § yyen D10wdwsy
) 22

908 & oried 8o gvm BBend 128

14

eOE®By3e 45

R EOSTO Omn BD68 BuI0 m6 vsisn
GozNOWB 12

DEam 9NE D08 mE @gr ecwie?
107

BSw ©n SBewd BBeswx’ evd Barwades

BBser ewd 9200 eusIOD amasw
20

@O0 ONwa) @R 8®YewdDw 37

¢ G GoB3w0ed QETOW Wo td I
@edes @dfHE M1 B OB 49

e DS B3O 06

¢ 8@ B @i gB SO
odlow | d7ethe®JewdBed 105

can®m YW nE @OSD gdwnsf
2o F BB D& B eTDessTD
BomE BB cwe @m0 ¢ ¢yst 38

¢E O oBg an 85edsl OB eddg
Boed dmDE ®e&IEID 62

BB 0 OB BEIEC BRI O®

QWBWBBIGR 32
g 88 Se® 63 nwd DaryBw

BB ¥es00DsT ewsdwat 97
2015® D150w0® e Oem ¢? 69
Eu@wr 00dBsied aef B3O ¢8O

edsieny §1&8? 89
2D Bwad 91

2ueD8wd O > Bews eddvws
©2%9ed 90

DEBes BBwsied 6Oz0 eenBewd
Bedenm 8Eaec d08anmw 60



5D emedirn eeddne gydeds @edes

BermmcE BYww 77
BeddB gricd ena mEisws 88 w0

B3O wewo 92
BB o@edsy 612560800 47

@500 O8emd emsIedded eudy8. 02

800 ovw, Beddow 35

s8oemm 5 emnE® : gowdecd 80®
BBt D105 08

sBoemmens’ 3 qd® : ge®y dGH.
BB ewd D1RwO»s 09

80:Bsied BEHEE dEemYD - @YD

143
gy Yod 8@l BHE wDs) WO® Hdmw?
71

8D 00 InBndOmseans 8Eae
Se8amwnsy 111

08endBm gumvene ¢ D10006BH
B e® 55

8106 G0 odm 8Ka® 8Eae
8B MW GaBm BSBBID 130

8106 880080 W1 O enmdd 146
8B8Bem® Fye Devont©Omd 06 68

BEm mEeD g © werNHsIHmO 8¢
OB Ge8awN®IC 83Bxfsen 74

B8Em0 5900m Dovd A ®Be® D ¢
83w yn ®Srey 75

BEm0 vz ool e BEmo mye) ool
102

83000 Comned 8OGME O1© qudm W
BedessSencs 108

N{edn® nr0mmd 88¢ Bywws 140
S8eed yhawBe yoRg 82

A QT FEWIOB 136

15

B¢ @ a0 EDmewed bW 25
B¢ cv® w1 OB 26
B¢ 8Pl BsIBedes e 30

eR9dR DIBB®G W DGe Coeds 880
ey 29

eR9dR BE®ren BBl quwwiws goow res
BESrene 110

@R BB yoemewd G yeh 2inde
830wl B@m00 33

000, 5B aBDHBBHNED WeeWH®B @EE
57

BFGDO o BF®ad 36

O ¢ gBwes Swiemn B8R E&n 50
O8erreewdd 30 10
©1eEB8wiedsy @000 § Eow0d 101

8B w 0¥ Y evdBw Dweon ©»3 ©3
as 0BG 73
G0 @0den 81680® & wieBw wrn ey
65
§pp 0E B¥maed oE 1o B3O
300088m goybede BEw® Bed ¢? 94

©® G1eud O ecsIm 112
0:8w ®exy®idw 115
@00 s8menm Bed 129
@Co@BIOW Dacw, wEODIew o
om0 g 131
cedem wudnfed gi80n cowew 127
DBesm0 JSoOE® 34



O @ ©f Yo OHG YE eOCOD
G Bwcerd i o8 18 ©Og
8¢ addswmrws 59

D5 mywed gvInBm wimesmdw®
Boens & 0@BE s 8@ ¢a88m
883® | HNOIW B &8sy W B¢

S0E@NFO® B3 BBIGE 54
DHED 818007232 SToS 9 @S5I 5325
124
D0 6 & wBedn § Comied S wedmaim
s 41
O ©® yaBen wiesm O 93
Be1Om owm w@ised gro®0 BB
24
8¢100 9o IBe® Be¢1d O edBD ‘v
Q0™ @ @0 88O’ 53
Bx¥etdesd 10 07
88ewd OB el eODEDO® OB
R Ymklele 05
B 5a30052m e 119
Da¥Be YOOE®B DE YEDICBEBH
DadBewd dmon 8O 8¢
8 Cocents wiBms B8 aW 21
DayBw @8 9O BEXD @
GO Ye? 100

@08 WEE @ O WL GozdwW 16

©edJEOE0 YedBd Red yBRaBAmo e

sdRBe aRBO ¢ 80
BGEmDB 88
BEEIOE @3 04

16

©B0B - 5 1 emeddszN eedd®nwd Sedd
Ci188wozy OBIBD 72

000D P& 0dBWBD W1&H®

DEeBTemE) @1ddwed 5 3B3w 142

083357 dens edsTesy »O ¢m edeadd W»J
[obSI10] 27

080 EBnw cecw PR GOMmwD
IS toter] 28

81&B8% wriedn mBwied DY eus

Dn&we 139

8:0C® 22003 eVEWID ¢Bm & CowIed
e ToleTALNe 138

eoedznBwd BEDOB W 42

8 8 ww 0B s8vem | REwE DEQYOE
©857 D DWW Dm0 WIB GIICW

11

8Bodee v 820gc dBewnsy veENOHD WA
QBB Do B 58

8o 8es wafnved Hy»s © §ed 133
e©® edfo gowd goybede dwed 85

0udr dbhmed ewdne ydbme HBe®
3D@BmDW 66

e @0 BsT 80w 1) ey O1w®
gd@se? 70

® ecu® 800 AP oI O 98

Be@rBBwr @dtved 66T® Danzmwo
IO ¢? 838w ¢? 83

wag @FTODED Bwm w6 00® @¢s
endBewlsB yBmd 78

©¥0¢0 HHOWO @¢md communication Skills
39

shesteskesesksksk



2®080w, a8n e
a®@dedmd, &.8.8.
20188, eOrIm
DD, B®E
2demm, HE O53.
G Ye Bedes, 408.8.
@8wene, 8.a1C.

QCoOeIBT, BSwNnny
DEOEEWC, ¢l

cROEE, HEw
c8, ©80.98.a08.

©8B8ow, 38 OBxYe

Smonem, Do

DO EBCEH, ©0.8.e08.

DO @medn), O53.8.
BEBoT®, @I
D@0, DHC5Y od®sIH
o8B, amd
e®ORDWD), B8HH®

®®ed, ®wisy
®©E83wD, BB cemE
Beors¥ ®Qeson), OD.8.

QeeE™J, 8ol

»EDa 520 aNHO w00

133
111
112
97
44
21
57, 141

113
&9

84,95
29

48
06, 07

104
53
04, 14, 45
114
144
134

83
126
130

32

Ds¥ceEo, 48.9¢.
@D, O5Y.O5Y.

86
92

swemd), yad 15,16, 128, 129
Sw®, 4O 79
BwB0DY, B5725®0 40
Sw8ow, 5053 115
BweIes, 08.00.8. DeBtao 145
swedmd, amo 103
Swetdmo, O . 99
Bedmo, »EDIesy 146
e¥dst, BE ot 74
iy, 3.00.8. 8D 69, 70
BB, ¢85 49
¢ BED, 08 90
¢ BED, Burin gobd 109
¢ BCO, cB8E 106
Sesoznwm, D5 12,13
Sernwm, Ye-pyed &.8.0. 131
@R, ®NazN® 147
edDisye B, n®ged 135
eoRoved, Bedl8 62
ROBSHD BB, 9cdrmed 34
ROy BB, BBsIed 24
2000OD), 83 116
z0d¢ BS 25
B, 8BS 61



880w, CwBED
8BS en, 0TS O
sB0Dan, BEew
BB, s
30EACD, &
88ed, B
@838, W
0se80), B
880, SIEEsTB
ese80, gmsie 8C-0
gy, 953.8. 0edesy
0yg©83, gowdm

DN, eBC Dozl
ARSeID, OC.o8.
IO, ¢TI
8w, O8m ROTA®
Oe»83a¢, ¢en
eTOED, DxIcB3

®Q8S, cosxTed

®©Q®0 T, 9.8, H©wB
®EBa0dd, 658

OwdEed, axywe

Yentdow, 90.08. Em ©fsie
Yendow, BB

@®sie 88, edieCon®
@ Eemid), BusiB

weosm, Emedd

C&md®m, yeuH
c@dd, yeod
SenBow, DOBmn B edas

56

33

105
65
77
72
80
58
01
148
38
98

117
138
142
&1, 100
88
118

102
139
75
23
55
125
26
67

108

08, 09, 10, 11
101
127

18

Cenldow, 68xY¢
o583, 8.q08. Go8xf
S¥mnem, amy01ddmm
S¥vne®m, 5199
S¥BNWBD, OB¥en GO5Y
SE¥NWm, 505
05218300 88, OesTO®
SRR, Do®S

Goesm Srema, @NBIS
Goeseszstes, 408.08.803.
Gz, BEsIB
Cos@sYE, Bwory qssinm
e B8, DFewnc
808, ¢0F

8O 88, cedE

ecmBu®, adien

D828, ©C.8.08.
DODOB, @df8
IEBEE, By
Sn®ed, gut mHEsY
Bm®8ow, Oy
Beddinin, ©9.908. swsim
Sodyda, ywary
Socedm, 3.8.
8680w, csom

806&ow, 51053

808802, ewa®ss wEDB
BB, @8xie .

©BOBIA, 3.8.06.

wod®n 88, dsom

wdmwye 88, coyedcCecE
0B ed®uns, 0.8,

119
91

96

120

63, 64

85, 94

27

41

121

59

71
02,03, 17
37

93

52

122

136
68
107
123
82
143
76
28
05, 18, 19, 20
39
22
51

43
30
42
132



19

B0 8.0e.08., BuonrB 137 »ya00dd, Yeod 124

BB 88, nRCeE 36 »ISOYD, wd®83 31
OBELEIB B, Srw 60 »w&eh, 0nf.:8.957. 54
©eI0EICNIZNIC, 8e3.00. B&E 87 0»dded, BEsI® 46
eud®o® 88, Jcoc 35 eBOREIC, gx18 78
oo, me® 140
P Iy, BweDeo 47

B0, G108 66

seskeskestesieskesk






QevmiemsL et Gleauaflufl’ Hs &L Hangs s 1

Qur@heT uEGLILYL LGS

STw &flGh@hTeTd, MeyFmy el wmiser
BTevsailwed
U@Ly

1. &&iser, 6)s.

wresstal Fep%GLo aurd Lien s Gp& uyEiseT.-

sruws 6af) : G\gm 07, Gau. 41,
®UsTH-g e, 2019. - 1. 17-19

SSFIaILD, 2 AT W6
2 araflwed

2. DL QILDIFGIBIZEOGT L|DSHFESGITLD!.-

Cer@L Caxa) - Qsm. 12, Gau. 07,

@., 2019. - L. 16-17

3. Aeoug@Lomd
Q165 (Lpev» CanTLoBISeTTeD HDL|S
vevegar .- CerHL. Caad :

Qg 12, Qau. 07, g@a., 2019. - L. 44-45

4. GFTLOFBSILD, & LDTITSHUTLE
wefls il SlwESer .- oymer :
Gau. 107, ., 2019. - L1. 33-35

5. Grmui Ba@ b afligsmenew aflLfliiy!.-
Cer@lL Czxafl : Qs 12, Gau. 07,

@8., 2019. - L1. 36-37

FIoWib

6. Lomewrmiser LSBT FeuissGansL.-

C#r@L Gsxaf) : Glgm 12, Gau. 07,

@., 2019. - 1. 74-75
SFlevgar Fww aurHey
7. YISSLPGTOT SUSHTVGSG CBTSE... .-

QsresLar : Ggm 52, Gau. 02,
oagd, 2020. - L. 02-05

GTEOGTW FLD WIS GIT

@BgI Fwowd
Laflg Seumisalr. 9o s er

8. s1igPCa%, 6. eTan.

@O\ oayiLh LIgewiay LBEFISH ST $SGIILOTS

2 FBHG DGV LS (Lp(HHGT QfeVUILD.-

sawsCssfl : COgm 10, Qe 04, 8., 2019. -

. 23-27

9. 5Gapiss), Gs.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

BB LSwF@fer Y @BaTl G wellFrdLlans

gpovwthl.- Ser@. Casf) : Qg 12, Gau. 07,
@éﬁ., 2019. - 1. 38-39

FHPICFET, 6Ta1D.

Gunsi Guapdlw Gerr .- CEr@lL. Caai :
Qs 12, Geu. 07, ., 2019. - 1. 10-11

SoUur@iyeslyd ur_eSeveugi Gsraile.-
ﬂ(ﬁbﬁ’i’: Qe 107, o5., 2019. - L1. 21-22

Osar@ LGy
b6 ST F(HSF6VBIEGT!.-

Ce#r@L Czxaf) : Qs 12, Gau. 07,

@8., 2019. - L1. 26-27

LOGESTTOTGIT, L9 T
FAmigLiyMer wf wrflwbioeT gyeowid /.-
Cgr@L Gz : Ggm 12, Gau. 07,

@5., 2019. - L1. 08-09

wewtlwer, <y,d. L9. afl. eTa.
i ehFmui alenrmiS B gyewsCsy ! -
Ce#n@L Czxa) - Qs 12, Gau. 07,

@8, 2019. - L1. 24

Qom en Canyus@ et LB&) gm_my !.-

Bgr@L Gzl - Glgm 12, Gau. 07,

@5., 2019. - L1. 90-91

eaing, 5.
SLHLISTLOLW OFTL_ L6 § 5% Csmewrmgev
@ULIQILD FIHLD $HaUGCDEGT.- HNSSHFH
Qs 10, Qe 04, 8., 2019. - L1. 28-33

uf aflgmewr ' ® #Gwg aled Geuabeurse i)
Fouer Carailed (@) emiaile).- oymar :
O arl07, ., 2019. - L1. 23-24

@BSI FoW FL_EIGSH6T

2 @engLd ClLimmBIGLd @& Limeuaf .- DYmaT
Qau. 107, =&., 2019. - L1. 13-14

FBIBT
@afl afsxd Fureefs S ppTar.-
s@&0ssf): 6051 10, Gal. 04, 8., 2019. -
L. 42-43

53Csmi e flur® .- oymaer - Gau. 107,
&&., 2019. - L1. 63-64

. LTS LIFLOGSTIWLD, LIeUT6sf)

B SEGLO BFaIITSSH.- 9Jmar :
Qar 107, &4, 2019. - L1. 07-08



22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

@iz swow aimgey

& GUSTGEOT S TF GOT

D TSSLPATAT @Q)BHILOSLD : F & COTEISHGHT .-

Qe : Gau. 107, 9&., 2019. - L1. 58-59
FLOUS, 0. .

19881, Neop@Ly ! .- Dymar : Qe 107,

5., 2019. - L1. 69-70
Fevflo mFesT, Gm@)j

SOLT S uflLm’ 19 T S35 IeuLh !.-
Ce#r@lL Czxafl : Qg 12, Gau. 07,

@, 2019. - L1. 07

13 QUEDE FILIBIFGT.- DYRAT -
Qe 107, 95., 2019. - L. 36-37

LDGUTITONTGET, L9 m
&DECsmer aflggGLo HHsFauLg /.-
Cer@lL Caxafl - Qs 12, Glai. 07,

8., 2019. - L1. 28-29
1&-Cagl Canay Blauis® sevLd I.-
Ce#r@lL Czxafl : Qg 12, Gau. 07,

@., 2019. - 11 42-43

TGS TFGIT

TS fsmaer Qeauern Gleupmn $@BLd eugmau)

Y LHLo&ST G LIaTFenTLA) W T mI%HeT /.-

Cgr@L Gzl - Gz 12, Glau. 07,
@éﬁ., 2019. - 1. 80-82

ggd oye g LiLger CBrEsLd.- S mar :

Qau. 107, 8., 2019. - L1. 42-44

WGV G LO T, I (HEHLD B TSHGHT
SL0SMS HESSILD GI(LH &L
FLBIGLD.- HOVHECHF]

Qg 10, Glau. 04, 248., 2019. - L. 48-51

abLILS o pFaild .- s G
Qs 10, Gavu. 04, 348., 2019. - L1. 66-68

GO 6 O GETEU LD

BB UTST.- DYmar : Gau. 107, 5., 2019. -
L. 27-29

@aveurd Fiowid

agieg=ed JSLIT, Tofis
apfley, Lygefluyib... FRALILGSSLILIL
Gouewtrig w LyFSeILD.- SJOADVGTITS :
Qs 45, Qau. 07, eg@eaev, 2019. - 1. 11-14

YBTT (LPQUDLOLDS, 6T. 6rb.
Gsszms S 19 ClwpLiLeuBed @b
(LpeV S LONGET UG LIEIS.- DADVGTITS -
Q. 45, Qau. 07, @O eev, 2019. - L1. 18-20

22

@everblu Fiow aITpay

35. (UMD, 6TLD. 6TLD. 6T.

o padluiwm QFm_FLns -

Svanewearrs @ G&m. 45, Gal. 07,
&I enev, 2019. - 1. 30-31

36. UDGWGHT, 6TLD. 6TF. GTLD.

wapy CurPiGumh.- yyanenweIrTs :
Qs 45, Gleu. 07, @@ emev, 2019. - L1. 15-17

FeLp s ai)(Gh(Gh/TGOT MBI o
Feips OClFWeOIpeOMEHGT

37. 9 Covr@wew, GHou

@)er GLonged.- Q)G TewdIL 68 -
Q. 52, Qau. 02, omgd, 2020. - L. 21-22

FLLID
Haenind O\FTSEF FL 1 1D

38. amiol’, af sLoT

@wEIens Ljevenod ClFTEgF F1 1L %G e
Blpedled - @eaSGNILILIGH L_LIL|SS6T LEG meut
2,550 flento opmId LG LiLflenLo.-
@prasttd - G)gm. 19, Glau. 03 (219),

9. 2018. - L1, 40-43

Feps LNgsF evevias@pid, Feps CFeneuss @pLd

Felpd: 919 LiLI6o L WeVTET H&HTSTT LITTIOFILIL)

39. QWL eTab.

QUL QVEIMESG b P60 I 6lflss
Loy GlT DeUSHWI(HLD 6760 TG T(BLD.-
s@&E0Cx&R : Gam 10, Qau. 04, 8., 2019. -
L. 39-41

saval

40. >b19emsLinget, Gau.

besst eugempmiLl L9esTesTeuelluy L 65T
)L 19 HmLSET b&T %S W TewsLd
&).19. 1818 - 2018.- Hew&Cxe&) :

Qs 10, Glau. 04, 28., 2019. - L1. 58-63

Quomp)
9} EIFH VLD
I

41. @QurnFISFeLd, L .

B HLd HSITH.- @hmetd : G\ 19,
Qau. 03 (219), 5., 2018. - L1. 11-13



9 Guomplsair
EINIOIT)

12. Garalbsanam, (Lp.
sarastionev Guent] LA LoessiLd &miGLimid.-
sTws ¢af) : Ogm. 07, Glau. 41,
®USTH-gyaf, 2019. - L. 40-41

43. s10Lp @)euf) FTGLOM..2.- G)gfr GOOTL_GUT_ .
Q& 52, Gau. 02, omjg, 2020. - L. 19-20

44. B (5SS S MTFLD, LO(h. .
9o Qurflsefled $LON6T ST185LH.-
soa&Elsaf : Ggm 10, Qe 04, 8., 2019. -
L. 55-57

45. umaWLH, 6TLb. 6TLI. GTLD.
Qenedwpenm aufLILIBSSeD.-
&b - O\ 13, Gau. 08,
2%., 2019.- 1. 34-35

46. CleaLIGp&es, eTarD.
SL0(1p& G Cgment(p) 6FuiCgmer
FTUF VD 6v.- STWS 6368 -
Qs 07, Qau. 41, emeusT&-yef), 2019. -
L. 12-13

ST @f)GhGHTeTUpLd FHewhSpLd
aflevmEIF wed
Blev B eumLpaue

47. wafaveuger, Gs.
FASMGTH 660 WHSTLOTGL FBlGHaT ! .-
C#nr@L Gzl : Glgm 12, Gau. 07,

@, 2019. - L1. 34-35

Q@ miplevmL” b
BSSIptd CITsFR i (LpLd
Grruisar

48. #EFw e, @i wier
Cursm HEFmFYLD HSS LO(HSHIUULPLD - 2.-
soslssf : Ggm 10, Qal 04, 8., 2019. -
L. 44-47

49. e padev, Gg. 61LD.
Bifle Crrullermed LG HSH0S6T.-
&I : Ggm 13, Gau. 08,
2%, 2019. - 1. 17, 38

afleusmuaptd oyg Frings C\STHeOBIL LIpLd
G\ Giren Gor

50. 9168, 9460
FHLS NBLFLD OFGTHGT .- YHILD :
Qs 13, Qau. 08, 9., 2019. - L1. 04-06

23

af® P &GO BL (LpFH TS S LD
GBS eueriLiL

51. sLomev, mv@u')
H(HUHD UJLD @ép‘fbmg QueTFLILLD .-

QVanewearrs @ Gsm. 45, Gal. 07,
&rdenev, 2019. - L1. 26-27

FHEHS AT

52. 6TLogl F®VSHMGT aUaTISSE GClFwevmmmGeumLb.-

STwsE 6 - Cg. 07, Gau. 41, a0 ausT-g)6f),
2019. - 1. 22-23

FEIGSH LD
53. 9| &GTBI%GT

Faflw s 56W6W§/75-63ﬂ@7 @mguﬁ?m&u

LITL_GO& G GT 2615 )% HERTSHaNT.- ST 60 :

Qsm 07, Qeu. 41, weusTH-yesf, 2019.- L1. 45-46

54. GFILDS TS G, LIGLOT
" IH e () eoFehmest!' ' @)ewFwimyd
QmassaeLn et F(BHLLS) . FTTH
ugehCenB.- samewsCsef - Osm 10, Gau. 04,
&, 2019.- 1. 52-54

55. Qlegwgmam, Fum
@ewguyd Feps CLoawTHSHUPLD .-
Qau. 131, <y,euentl, 2019. - L. 12-14

QuTapgICLITSE G Heavsar
BL_GSTLD

56. Qleow i gs ey, FessT(LpS FHLOT
B W FTeVBRISHV BHI6SH6T .-
sw&Csaf : Ogm 10, Qal. 04, 3.,
L. 16-19

2019. -

WEF wid
O Guomif) @)evs: R miser
S0P Qs FRuid

57. @uonpsSetr, @) iFrs
@w&@wg@@’m@v @m gsv@y_g)@./a;@
um&mﬂg,g,o;ug 6TLD. 6T&. GTLD. QLDGID.-
o1 : Qs 13, Qau. 08,

5., 2019. - 1. 08-09

58. @ynenGaramge, ).
QevEHwL Liesiufled SymiLIg 36T\ 6T
e1a. L9. & hayewie.- @hrew : G)sm. 19,
Gau. 03 (219), 5., 2018. - 1. 3-5

59. LEhFTBISLD, 5.
QQasGlwpd Cam_Lm@Lb.- FTwWS el :
Qsm 07, Qeu. 41, weusTH-yesf, 2019. -
L. 09-10



60. LITGssiaIeor, %.
GpieoLo, e, O LITDIen LSS
() VEHFERTLD TGS Y, @BEOLOLOSS LIGH L_LILImer
sewt. 1GHavauge.- BaupS) : Olau. 131,
%@J@m‘ﬁ, 2019. - 1. 03-07

61. GUITHEH TG TGETGOT
GBS UYLD STULD LOFPBSI GevTad... .-
@prass - Qg 19, Glau. 03 (219),
2%, 2018. - 1. 34-39

62. @glugrr&n, FLIT
LIGTIY S LFLID STOLISSS bafes
@)VEGNIBISHEL_GT 2 DeuUTLg W
eipssrari & Gau. .- saaslassd) -
Qs 10, Qar. 04, =48., 2019. - 1. 20-22

S10)1p &ailepisser

63. Qunggnam, G
westestri) LNrCsF pafer sailens
peGarny : a6l GLbmS.- DB -
Gau. 131, < euent), 2019. - 1. 18-19

augeTm|
yafluflweyid L ywmestupLd

64. QFOWSFIe0 T, 2 (HEIT
BIST STVSH0 SL L LI L LTSS &eTLb.-
s@aslss : Ggm 10, Qo 04, =4s., 2019.-
L. 34-38

24

65. LOGRTTGTGIT, YLIST
SM9&0STLHL] CILIGHLOTGT 46V WS G 6T
P2 cres FpLmbiser! .- SerH. G :
Qs 12, Qau. 07, @s., 2019. - L1. 48-49

UTpFHens FHFLH

66. B aventgmgm, 6g.
WAPLILITERTS & LT BT 19 63 F(LpS G radliied
LIGRTUTL 19 6968 uaTig0sHSs : ulli9g
SIDDULPSL) .- Zwawsasgf) - G\gm. 10, Geu. 04,
&., 2019.- 1. 06-15

67. Qeowu), et
W) BIed Sps @Hrenuileir senL_F B ser.-
@srend : Gz 19, Qau. 03 (219),
5., 2018. - 1. 24-25

LIpEISTE QIFUTm]

68. QoumisL, IO af
FMVSHMS SISO LILpBSLO LT afleir

gngenes ! .- Cen@Gl. Cagd : Qs 12, Gau. 07,
@5., 2019. - 11. 32-33

QBTG LITIHNWe

69. FpFTCFSI6HI, 6TA.

2 WOEEIF I LweTser .- SerHL Cxef :
Qs 12, Gau. 07, ., 2019.- L1. 76-77

dededkedd



S®EULIL] L L acHGsT

2ASF TSI 32
9 TSSLPETOT @)BSHILOFLD : F (& GSTIEIHGIT 22
TESLPETAT FeUEEHTVE®S CHTSE)... 07
QDL afljFarBisemar Lipssaflssemd ! 02
QAWQYL B HYFITH) 41
@ewFu b Feips GLoewTHSHLpLD 55
@evs&Gwpd Carur@pd 59

@ VEGWFFTTD )G BEOGYIDaS G

UBISNESeuT 6TLD. 6TF. 6TLD. ayLDGD 57

QgL Lenflulled miLIg 68T (HS6T
e1ar. L9, &)1 epcueresr 58

QoEms Ljvenlod OFTsSIF FL L &G et
G0l6D - @WEHWLILIGHL_LIL|ES6T L5 M6t
P 4 3

&5 fenLo wPmid LG fenLo 38
@) e Gonged 37
2 coeFLd O\LIMEI@GLD @)GTLI $Limeuer 18
2 WOSEIGQILD LOWEETHET! 69
o pafluiwr QFm_fLms 35

a@hsemaer Qeuern Geun $@BLd eugmau)

<LdoesT QLieTgesTLd) wnsmiser ! 28
TS LD STULD LOGBPBSH GevTall... 61
6TLDG| S®WES®ET UaTiGESE OFwevmnm GeurLd

52
qafl afgd Suneuels F b Ter 19

@O\oeyLd Lgewted BF ISP SSEI6ULDTS
2 MG LDV U (LP(HHGI ZYeVUILD 08

SLVUSMS FESEILD GI(Lp G FLBIGLD 30
FHUDULD GLPBDS QUGTFLILILD 51

SQNITFH FeTeTS TF6sH 6T FenguflenFL
LITL_ V&l 6T 2011 m|d &G6uTd6iT 53

FpHLS A BLFLD O eTen s 50

SOLT S euflum’ 19 &1 $SgieuLd ! 24

FTWSHMS HesstI LIS LILpBELOLpFsaflei

F1SHe6T ! 68

Q55 peop CapTLoEISETTD YDLS

LIGUGIISGT ! 03
@WECsmer algsGio HESFaNLy! 26
FASMeSTHeT6) WHFTLOTGLD FBl&H%eT ! 47
fmis iy fer f wrflwibd et gyevwd ! 13
Qenedwpemm auflLiLBSs60 45

SLLISTLOL CFTL [l B 1hsCsnemiea
®QULIGILD F(HLD FFH6UGSGIT 16

SLOL) @)eufl Fm@Lom..2. 43

SL0pEGS Osres(® CFuiGsrer FrauGeemev
46

sarasiienev Guent] LA ewsid iGumd 42

SM9&0SIbL OLIBLLTGT YWWSHAT B
2 FreTF FPLIBISGT 65

Sauur@iyeSlyd ur Saveugy Garafled 11

B (BLEWF @ FleT 9 Bardl G wedFmbLlens

9QpeousLh ! 09
Gsogams s 14 C0wwpLiHuBD @@

(Lpev S LG UG LIEIS 34
BLd FBLO BITTSS 21
B ETW F(BSSH6VBIFH6T! 12
BI%T STVSHO HL L LI L LITeds @6 64
BAL L9 W FTOVDTSH60 BST0 6T 56

pessr eugevmpmiLl LererenfluyL e oufed) g
F®LOSGET LDHT aFBWwmewsLd

&).19 18182018 40
B3Gsm onfn® 20
BAey Grmuianied epL®BLD FssadaT 49
Gpmui fa@Ld afligsmenew aflyiiiey ! 05



Grienin, e, OLITDIHLLE S,
() VS5 GRTLD TG Y, 65 6 LOLO) 55
uenL_LiLimef sewt. 1oCHeveuget

ety g Loglin sTOLFSE Bafet
@WEHWEIFHEFL_GET 2 DaITLg U
erpgsTari & Gau.

13 QUEnd FILIBISGGT

gz @1y !

g esFwmul afletsIF G Yy ewsCsr !

O Qumplseaied L80eT H1ssLD

yonetmiser LA ETD FaujssGevmsid!

Gunsi GurpBw Fesm

warewmitl rCss pafer saflens
WGary. - 5616l Gpbes

weflg aflwpLfluwsiser
wrewsted FeLpsGLo aun&ieou CpFumisar
apn) CurdiGumb

Qur’ew CarygsSer LB gr_mj !

W BI6Y BS @Hreuiesr enL_ @ prser

60

62

25

23

14

14

06

10

63

04

01

36

15

67

26

*kdkk

WTHLILITGSTS & LT BT 19 68 F(LpS G railiwied
LeHTLITL 1969657 auaTis0sHSS
wuil 198 FIeODLPSLD

Cursm A& dFemFuLd FFS LDBSSHIMUPLD - 2

o1&-Ca5) Camay Hlauis® sevLd !

QUL QWEIMESHG abS PS5 6 fss
L5 e GST 6 UG B (B LD 6Tem TG m(BLD

'UBIHTT @)ewF@hrest ' @)enFwimp)
Q@ massamevLpmoest F(HLOF) . FTTH
ugehGFrd

aggd e g inger Grrasd

apfley, yoaflub.. FALLRSSLILL Cousssigw

yfsah

amLHLiLy o pFauLd

wf alFnewr & #Ging ailad Gauabeugdeu s
Feuair Garailed (Q)emyailed)

66

48

27

39

54

29

33

31

17



9| %GB % GT

DISTH (LPRDLDLDS, 6T. 61D,

< bL9en s LITseT, Gal.
S UILDGIT, Ay T

9/60), 94,60

2 CGovrGwaen, Gzeu

janwL’, af FLred

@uonapsgan, @isns

@ uTFIS@EHLD, L, 5.

QLGUEELT )

HIBIST

& GUSTGEST &5 [TFGIT
SLDITGY, GVQILD
$mis% Csa, 61. 6Tad.
Fmpavewrgrggm, Gl
GBIz, Gs.

Carallgasansnm, (Lp.

FSH W EFevest, af)a)w Gsr
FHB TGS, eTan.
FBFTCFE 6, eTarD.
FLOLS, 90 &
FeusGLomi

Fovf) o mFerT, G’@J@j

&R ige 6s.

QFO WG T, 2 hewTT

CaFmosTpser, LIGLom

GFro&HBSILD, & LDTTSHEUTLE)

53

34

40

50

37

38

57

31

58

19

22

51

08

66

09

42

48

10

69

23

03

24

01

64

54

04

Fededekk

P Pwi 9’1 arevest

B (155SGos1%TFGLD, LD(h. .

CsaT@pLICLey

e peden, Ggy. eTLh.

LIGHFMBIGLD, &.
LTSI TGOT, .
LITeUSLITLOGSTWILD, LIGy TesT)

LmeuilLh, 6TLh. GTLI. 6TLD.

LDGUTITONTGET, LI T
wewflwett, gy,d. L9. afl. eTa.
(LPLIMDS, 6TLD. GTLD. 6F.

pafaveugerr, Gs.

Gunsgnem, G

TGl mFesT

O 1565 [T6U [TGOSTGOT

CloumisL, HToM% 6

efanng, 5.

Ol LiB B s, 6TarD.
Qw9 gs ey, Fessi(Lps FFLom
Glew LB, 6Ta.

Oegwgmenm, FLm

W B (LT, 9 (HELD B TS G

anederved YSLT, Tofis

QUD GVGIT, 6TLD. GT&. GTLD.

13, 26,

39,

55,

44

12

49

59

60

21

45

65

14

35

47

63

28

61

68

16

46

56

67

62

30

33

36






SRI LANKA PERIODICAL ARTICLE INDEX
SUBJECT SECTION

Computer science, information, general E-literature
works
Library and information sciences 5. Chandima, Wadasinghe

Trends in e-literature on

1. Amarasekara, KM.R.K. cardiovascular diseases : a biblio

User satisfaction on library
resources and services : survey
conducted in main library of the
Open University of Sri Lanka. -

metric analysis with reference to
clinical key (2015-2019). -

Sri Lanka Library Review : Vol. 34,
Issue 02, June, 2020. - 24-47p.

Journal of the University Librarians

Association of Sri Lanka :

Vol. 23, No. 02, Sep., 2020. -

27-46p. Operations of libraries, archives,
information centers

Information behavior

2. Fernando, I.D.K.L.
Reopening the academic library in
the post-pandemic season : a lesson 6.  Jayasekara, Prasadi Kanchana
learned from the Covid-19 Knowledge discovery of scholarly
pandemic. - Journal of the publications on misinformation on
University Librarians Association of social media : a text mining
Sri Lanka : Vol. 23, No. 02, Sep., approach. - Sri Lanka Library
2020. - 47-70p. Review : Vol. 34, Issue 02, June,

2020. - 1-12p.

3. Ravikumar, M.N.
Application of mixed metrics of
bibliometric analysis on the
Journal of the University Librarians
Association of Sri Lanka
(2005 to 2009) : with special
reference to VO viewer
ViSl.laliZE.ltiOI’l.. - Journal of the. mal of the 7. Arachchige, J.J.G.
University Librarians
Association of Sri Lanka : Vol. 23,
No. 02, Sep., 2020. - 157-184p.

General libraries, archives, information
centers
College and university libraries

Product/service diversification
through direct, indirect and
additional services : librarian’s
perspective in Sri Lankan
Universities. - Journal of the
University Librarians Association
of Sri Lanka : Vol. 23, No. 02, Sep.,
2020. - 89-114p.

Job Satisfaction

4. Shanmugathasan, S.
Factors influencing the job
satisfaction of librarians of the
public libraries in Northern
Province, Sri Lanka. - Sri Lanka
Library Review : Vol. 34, Issue 02, 8.
June, 2020. - 13-23p.

School libraries

Weerasinghe, S.
Previous experience of University
new entrants’ school library
usage : with reference to veterinary
medical students, University of
Peradeniya, Sri Lanka. - Journal of
the University Librarians
Association of Sri Lanka : Vol. 23,
No. 02, Sep., 2020. - 203-219p.




30

Museology
Artifacts

17.

9. Wijemanne, Lakmini
Favored artifacts of Sri Lanka. -
Lanka Woman : Vol. 14,
No. 06, Aug., 2020. - 68-69p.

10.  Wijemanne, Lakmini
Sri Lankan artifacts. -
Lanka Woman : Vol. 14, No. 07,
Sep., 2020. - 68-69p.

Religion 18.

Other religions
Buddhism

11.  Kung, Yi
Maintain a balanced mind. -
Bhikkunis : ed. 01, Sep., 2020. -
10-11p.

12. Wijayadasa, K.H.J.

Buddha Dhamma and human 19.

health. - The Buddhist : Vol. cxxxx,
No. 01-02, May-Aug., 2020. -
37-42p.

Meditation

13. Gua Jun himi 20.

Body and mind together. -

Mettavalokanaya : ed. 29, Sep.,
2020. - 8-9p.

14. Hemalankara himi, Kakanadure
Develop mind and meditation. -

Mettavalokanaya : ed. 29, Sep.,
2020. - 4-5p.

Buddhist festival

15.  Ureshani, Charindu 21.

Temple of the sacred tooth relic and
the procession ceremony. -

Lanka Woman : Vol. 14, No. 05,
July, 2020. - 48-49p.

16. Wijemanne, Lakmini
Esala full moon poya day. - Lanka
Woman : Vol. 14, No. 05, July,
2020. - 46-47p.

Social sciences

Alahakoon, Champa N.K.
Measuring the levels of sources of
ICT self-efficacy among the
humanities and social sciences
undergraduates in Sri Lanka. -
Journal of the University Librarians
Association of Sri Lanka : Vol. 23,
No. 02, Sep., 2020. - 1-26p.

Social media

Silva, Nadil D.
Application software
development. - Profit : z. 05,
. 01, ee., 2020. - 34-35p.

Social processes
Leadership

Kottawaththa, Keerthi
Character vs leadership. -
0endoits : w. 220, gewd., 2020. -
54-55p.

Natural disasters

Deshapriya, R.D.N.L.
The effects of natural disasters : a
study to sustain paddy and other
seasonal crop farmers in
Sri Lanka. - Proceedings of the
Peradeniya International Economics
Research Symposium (PIERS) :
Vol. vii, Oct., 2019. - 121-124p.

Financial economics
Capital flight

Godagampala, G.D.N.M.
The effect of macroecomomic
determinants on capital flight in
Sri Lanka. - Proceedings of the
Peradeniya International Economics
Research Symposium (PIERS) :
Vol. vii, Oct., 2019. - 51-56p.




Banking

Jayamali, W.M.T.

Impact of bank size on bank
profitability : using foar licensed
Commercial Banks in

Sri Lanka. - Proceedings of the
Peradeniya International Economics

Research Symposium (PIERS) :
Vol. vii, Oct., 2019. - 158-162p.

Foreign direct investment

Udayanga, K.K.T.

Impact of governance indicators on
FDI net inflows : empirical
evidence form Sri Lanka. -
Proceedings of the Peradeniya
International Economics Research
Symposium (PIERS) :

Vol. vii, Oct., 2019. - 41-45p.

Public finance
Income tax

Hettiarachchi, K.K.S.

Measuring the impact of special or
concessionary tax rate policies on
corporate income tax revenue of
Sri Lanka. - Proceedings of the
Peradeniya International Economics
Research Symposium (PIERS) :
Vol. vii, Oct., 2019. - 163-168p.

Production
Economic growth

Bandara, A.S.G.S.

The impact of government debt on
economic growth in Sri Lanka. -
Proceedings of the Peradeniya
International Economics Research
Symposium (PIERS) :

Vol. vii, Oct., 2019. - 37-40p.

Mathusha, S.

Financial intermediation and
economic growth : evidence from
Sri Lanka. - Proceedings of the
Peradeniya International Economics
Research Symposium (PIERS) :
Vol. vii, Oct., 2019. - 173-177p.

31

27.

28.

29.

30.

Military science
Manpower

Karunarathna, M.

Loss of manpower due to road
traffic congestion in Kandy city : a
comparision between different
vehicles users. - Proceedings of the
Peradeniya International Economics
Research Symposium (PIERS) :
Vol. vii, Oct., 2019. - 76-81p.

Other social problems and services

Solid wastes

Kumudhini, K.

Impact of socioeconomic factors on
solid waster management in Matale
Municipal Council area. -
Proceedings of the Peradeniya
International Economics Research
Symposium (PIERS) :

Vol. vii, Oct., 2019. - 153-157p.

Rathnayake, S.

Evaluation of required contribution
by residents and other entities for
solid waste collection : a study in
Kandy Municipal area. -
Proceedings of the Peradeniya
International Economics Research
Symposium (PIERS) :

Vol. vii, Oct., 2019. - 132-136p.

Pollution

Ileperuma, O.A.

Review of air pollution studies in
Sri Lanka. - Ceylon Journal of
Science : Vol. 49, No. 03, Sep.,
2020. - 225-238p.




32

Education 36.  Premarathne, Upul
School and their activities ; special Burial and thermal history of the
education Cauvery basin, Sri Lanka :
Tutoring a basin modeling approach. -

Journal of Geological Society of
31. Herath, T.N. Sri Lanka : Vol. 21, No. 01, July,
Public education versus private 2020. - 33-45p.
tutoring in Sri Lanka : who is
contributing more?. - Proceedings
of the Peradeniya International

Economics Research Symposium Biochemistry
(PIERS) : Vol. vii, Oct., 2019. - Biochemical genetics

82-85p.

37. Senevirathna, R W.K.M.
Analyses of phylogenetics, starch
granule morphology and consumer
preference of Canna indica L.
grown in Sri Lanka. - Ceylon
Journal of Science : Vol. 49, No. 03,
Sep., 2020. - 261-273p.

Natural sciences and mathematics
Chemistry and allied sciences

32. Liyagamage, D.S.N.K.
Antihyperglycemic activity of fruit
extracts of Sri Lankan endemic 38.  Sumanarathna, W.G.A.S.

species (Garcinia quaesita pierre
“Rathgoraka” and its isolated
compound, garcinol. - Ceylon
Journal of Science : Vol. 49, No. 03,
Sep.,2020. - 303-309p.

Earth sciences

Assessment of the morphometric
variation of fruits phylogenetics of
Elaeocarpus ganitrus
(woodenbegar) and Elaecocarpus
serratus (Ceylon olive). - Journal of
Agricultural Sciences - Sri Lanka :
Vol.15, No. 03, Sep., 2020. -
362-377p.

33. Bandara, A.S.

Determination of the regional and Natural history of plants and animals

residual gravity anomalies to Plants
reconstruct basin structures of the
Cauvery basin. - Journal of 39.  Damunupola, W.U.T.

Geological Society of Sri Lanka :
Vol. 21, No. 01, July, 2020. -

21-31p.

Effect of UV-C hormesis in
regulating anthracnose disease and
postharvest quality of tomato. -

Journal of Agricultural Sciences -
Sri Lanka : Vol. 15, No. 03, Sep.,

2020. - 318-327p.

34,  Kuruppu, K.A.D.D.N.

Radioactivity survey on

Godakawela gem field in

Sri Lanka : to identify the origin of

the unknown radioactive mineral. -

Journal of Geological Society of

Sri Lanka : Vol. 21, No. 01, July,

2020. - 57-65p. 40. Warnasuriya, Dilmani
Castor plant : medicine or

poison?. - Link Natural Digest :
Vol. 16, Issue 02, 2020. - 2-11p.

Castor-oil plant

35. Manjula, HA.K.L.
Economic appraisal of iron ore
deposit in Buttala, Sri Lanka :
preliminary mineral and chemical
evidences. - Journal of Geological

Society of Sri Lanka : Vol. 21,
No. 01, July, 2020. - 47-55p.




41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

33

Liliopsida
Bamboos

46.
Thathsarani, Nayanathara

Youg shoots of bamboo. - Link
Natural Digest : Vol. 16, Issue 02,
2020. - 12-17p.

Animals 47.

Karunaratne, W.A.LP.

Species assemblages and diversity
of litter ants (Hymenoptera :
Formicidae) along an altitudinal
gradient across two vegetation types

in Hanthana forest in Kandy, 48.

Sri Lanka. - Ceylon Journal of
Science : Vol. 49, No. 03, Sep.,
2020. - 317-321p.

Wijesundara, C.S.

Foraging behavior of purple-rumped

sunbird (Leptocoma zeylonica ) and 49.

long-billed sunbird (Cinnyris
lotenius) in selected habitats in
Kandy district, Sri Lanka. - Ceylon
Journal of Science : Vol. 49, No. 03,
Sep., 2020. - 293-302p.

Cold-blooded vertebrates
Fish

Perera, W.P.

Snakeheads of Sri Lanka : a
taxonomic and biogeographic
review. - Journal of Agricultural

Sciences - Sri Lanka : Vol. 15, 50.

No. 03, Sep., 2020. - 411-425 p.

Technology

Edirisinghe, E.M.R.K.B.

Cadmium and arsenic
concentrations in Sri Lankan rice
and their potential health risks. -
Ceylon Journal of Science : Vol. 49,
No. 03, Sep., 2020. - 239-244p.

Medicine and health

Jayarajah, Umesh
An adolescent girl with infantile
osteopetrosis presenting with a
proximal femur fracture. -
The Ceylon Medical Journal :
Vol. 65, No.03, Sep., 2020. -
70-71p.

Karunathilake, Indika
The rational approach for
controlling the spread of COVID-19
in Sri Lanka. - The Ceylon Medical
Journal : Vol. 65, No. 03, Sep.,
2020. - 72-74p.

Rajendra, Sittampalam
Metabolic evaluation of patients
with recurrent, multiple or bilateral
renal stones in Jaffna .- The Ceylon
Medical Journal : Vol. 65, No. 03,
Sep., 2020. - 56-61p.

Senarath, Upul
Undiagnosed diabetes, hypertension
and hypercholeserolaemia in an
overweight or obese population :
implications for cardiovascular
disease risk screening programme. -
The Ceylon Medical Journal :
Vol. 65, No. 03, Sep., 2020. -
46-55p.

Pharmacology and therapeutics
Therapeutics
Ayurvedic medicine

Gamage, C.K.
Organization of knowledge in
Ayurveda medical systems :
an analytical approach. - Journal of
the University Librarians
Association of Sri Lanka : Vol. 23,
No. 02, Sep., 2020. - 71-88p.




51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

34

Diseases
Human cardiovascular diseases

Mettananda, Sachith
Recent developments in the
treatment of transfusion dependent
thalassaemia. - The Ceylon Medical
Journal : Vol. 65, No. 03, Sep.,
2020. - 35-38p.

Diseases of respiratory system
Covid 19

Dayarathna, S.
Comparison of the analytical
sensitivity of three real time PCR
kits used in the detection of the
SARS-CoV-2. - Journal of the
Ceylon College of Physicians :
Vol. 51, No. 01, July, 2020. -
53-57p.

Govindapala, D.S.
Covid -19 and RAAS inhibitors :
the controversy continues. - Journal
of the Ceylon College of
Physicians : Vol. 51, No. 01, July,
2020. - 43-47p.

Hettiarachchi, N.M.
Clinical characteristics of
Covid -19. - Journal of the
Ceylon College of Physicians :
Vol. 51, No. 01, July, 2020. -
14-19p.

Idampitiya, D.
Covid -19 : experience at the
National Institute of Infectious
Diseases, Sri Lanka. - Journal of the
Ceylon College of Physicians :
Vol. 51, No. 01, July, 2020. -
58-62p.

Indrakumar, J.
Covid -19 and cardiovascular
disease. - Journal of the Ceylon
College of Physicians : Vol. 51,
No. 01, July, 2020. - 26-30p.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

Jayasekara, P.
Preparing for the unexpected : a
reflection on the hospital
preparedness for Covid -19. -
Journal of the Ceylon College of
Physicians : Vol. 51, No. 01, July,
2020. - 68-70p.

Millawithana, M.A.B.S.
Battle against Covid -19 :
experience of a frontline
physician. - Journal of the Ceylon
College of Physicians : Vol. 51,
No. 01, July, 2020. - 65-67p.

Perera, N.
Diagnosis of Covid -19 : the present
and the future. - Journal of the
Ceylon College of Physicians :
Vol. 51, No. 01, July, 2020. -
48-52p.

Priyankara, W.D.Dilshan
Critically III Covid -19. - Journal of
the Ceylon College of Physicians :
Vol. 51, No. 01, July, 2020. -
31-35p.

Ranawaka, Udaya K.
Going viral : a covid -19 story. -
Journal of the Ceylon College of
Physicians : Vol. 51, No. 01, July,
2020. - 4-7p.

Senanayake, Anuranga Prabuddhi
Features of Covid -19 patients
detected during community
screening : a study from a rural
hospital in Sri Lanka. - The Ceylon
Medical Journal : Vol. 65, No. 03,
Sep., 2020. -67-69p.

Undugodage, C.
National Covid -19 clinical practice
guidelines: how it all began. -
Journal of the Ceylon College of
Physicians : Vol. 51, No. 01, July,
2020. - 63-64p.

Undugodage, C.
Respiratory manifestations of
Covid -19. - Journal of the Ceylon
College of Physicians : Vol. 51,
No. 01, July, 2020. -20-25p.




Wanigatunga, C.A.

Treatment of Covid- 19 : a review
of emerging treatment. - Journal of
the Ceylon College of Physicians :
Vol. 51, No. 01, July, 2020. -
36-42p.

Weerasinghe, M.C.

Co-existing with Covid - 19 :
engaging the community to
strengthen the public health
response in Sri Lanka. - Journal of

Other diseases
Cancers

Jayasekara, P.K.

Correlation between the Altmetrics
Attention Score (AAS) and the
Citation Count (CC) : a study based
on highly cited breast cancer
articles. - Journal of the University
Librarians Association of

Sri Lanka : Vol. 23, No. 02, Sep.,
2020. - 115-136p.

the Ceylon College of Physicians :

Vol. 51, No. 01, July, 2020. - 72.  Sumathipala, A.A.

8-13p. Cancer treatments by proprietary
traditional medicine. - @ed¢1s05wo
= Doctor : Vol. 26, Aug., 2020. -
122-124p.

Diseases of urogenital system

67. Ambegoda, Madura

Clinicopathological characteristics Engineering and allied

and oncological outcomes of operations
patients with renal cell carcinoma. -

The Ceylon Medical Journal : 73.  Sugathadasa, P.T.R.S.

Vol. 65, No. 03, Sep., 2020. - Effective management of

62-66p. manufacturing supply
chain risks : a Sri Lankan
perspective. - Engineer :

Vol. 53, No. 03, July, 2020. -
Diseases of kidneys and ureters 63-76p.

68. Jayalal, T.B.A.
Mapping of the Cadmium lead and

Mercury in rice of paddy fields Applied physics
within a CKDu hotspot in
Sri Lanka. - Journal of Agricultural 74.  Kularathne, LW.

Sciences - Sri Lanka : Vol. 15,
No. 03, Sep., 2020. - 328-335p.

Optimization and kinetic parameter
estimation of bioethanol
production from freely available
Sri Lankan fruits in batch
fermentation. - Ceylon Journal of
Science : Vol. 49, No. 03, Sep.,
2020. - 283-291p.

69. Komathy, Murugaths
Bibliometric analysis of the most
cited articles in urolithiasis. -
Sri Lanka Library Review : Vol. 34,
Issue 02, June, 2020. - 105-113p.
75.  Rodrigo, Asanka S.
Real-time dynamic thermal rating
method to uprate the ampacity of
overhead transmission lines : a case
study. - Engineer : Vol. 53, No. 03,
July, 2020. - 53-61p.

Diseases of musculoskeletal system

70.  Vithanaarchchi, Nishanthi
A comparison of cephalometric
measurements obtained using
conventional and digital methods . -
The Ceylon Medical Journal :
Vol.65, No.3, Sep., 2020. - 39-45p.




76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

36

Civil engineering Agriculture and related technologies

Dananjaya, R.M.S. 82.  Abeysingha, N.S.

Determination of response spectra
for Sri Lankan cities using finite
difference method. - Engineer :
Vol. 53, No. 03, July, 2020. -
45-52p.

Fernando, K.S.D.M.
Damage detection and condition
monitoring of pre-stressed
concrete bridges by using vibration
based health monitoring
techniques. - Engineer : Vol. 53,
No. 03, July, 2020. - 91-100p.

Ranasinghe, R.S.
Modeling of wave energy
dissipation over porous mounds
using bossiness-type equations. -
Engineer : Vol. 53, No. 03, July,
2020. - 27-36p.

Seneviratne, H.N.
A macro seismic zonation for
Sri Lanka. - Engineer : Vol. 53,
No. 03, July, 2020. - 37-44p.

Wijesekara, N.T.S.
A stream flow threshold
determination method for
hydrologic model calibration and
verification. - Engineer : Vol. 53,
No. 03, July, 2020. - 1-17p.

Structural engineering

Rathnayake, Asitha
Evaluating cost and time
performance of Sri Lankan
construction projects. - Engineer :
Vol. 53, No. 03, July, 2020. -
79-89p.

Phytoextraction of nutrients and
heavy metals by two monocot plants
in Thaulla area of small reservoir in
Anuradhapura, Sri Lanka. - Journal
of Agricultural Sciences -

Sri Lanka : Vol. 15, No. 03, Sep.,
2020. - 336-344p.

Abhayawickrama, B.P.

Utilization of SNP-based highly
saturated molecular map of a RIL
population for the detection of
QTLs and mining of candidate
genes for salinity tolerance in rice. -
Journal of Agricultural Sciences -
Sri Lanka : Vol. 15, No. 03, Sep.,
2020. - 345-361p.

Beneragama, C.K.

Involvement of non-enzymatic
antioxidants in circadian rhythm
amplitudes of UV-C resistance in
Euglena gracilis klebs. - Journal of
Agricultural Sciences - Sri Lanka :
Vol. 15, No. 03, Sep., 2020. -
434-442p.

Jayaweera, T.S.P.

Isolation and identification of
Salmonella spp. from broiler
chicken meat in Sri Lanka and their
antibiotic resistance. - Journal of
Agricultural Sciences - Sri Lanka :
Vol. 15, No. 03, Sep., 2020. -
362-377p.

Plant injuries, diseases, pets

Crop damage

Kahapola, P.A.S.K.K.

An evaluation of crop damage done
by wild animals in Meegahahena
Grame Niladari Division. -
Proceedings of the Peradeniya
International Economics Research
Symposium (PIERS) :

Vol. vii, Oct., 2019. - 116-120p.




Field and plantation crops
Alkaloid crops
Tea

87. Mahindapala, K.G.J.P.
Are tea smallholders’ farmer
organisations in Sri Lanka focused
towards sectoral issues ? : a review
on present status and way
forward. - Journal of Social
Sciences and Humanities Review :
Vol. 05, No. 03, Sep., 2020. -
129-145p.

Home and family management
Food and drink
Food

88.  Chandrasiri, Lakshika A.M.S.
Ayurvedic concept of antagonistic
food. - g®w : w0. 11, m. 07, e,
2020. - 27-28p.

Ginger

89.  Pieris, Nimala M.
Ginger the natural wonder. -
Sunrise : Vol. 04, No. 02, Oct.,
2020. - 46-47p.

Management and auxiliary services
Accounting

90. Indrani, M.W.
Comparative analysis of pricing
decisions made by listed
companies representing different
industry sectors : evidence
from Sri Lanka. - International
Journal of Accounting and
Business Finance : Vol. 06, No. 01,
Sep., 2020. - 88-105p.

91. Indrani, M.W.
Exploring adoption and
implementation of strategic
management tools and techniques
by listed companies in the
Sri Lankan context. - International
Journal of Accounting and Business
Finance : Vol. 06, No.01, Sep.,
2020. - 106-123p.

Specific fields of accounting
Human capital

92.  Abayasekara, C.R.
The education-component of human
capital : explorations with an
indicator for Sri Lanka. -
Proceedings of the Peradeniya
International Economics Research
Symposium (PIERS) :
Vol. vii, Oct., 2019. - 105-109p.

General management
Financial Management

93. Bandara, D.
Mediating effect of risk
management practices on the
relationship between owner’s risk
attitude and business performance
of small and medium enterprises :
evidence from North Central
Province, Sri Lanka. - International
Journal of Accounting and Business
Finance : Vol. 06, No. 01,
Sep., 2020. - 53-67p.

94. Kengatharan, L.
Corporate social responsibility and
firm performance : evidence from
manufacturing companies in
Sri Lanka. - International Journal of
Accounting and Business Finance :
Vol. 06, No. 01, Sep., 2020. -
42-52p.




38

The arts History, geography and auxiliary
Sculpture and related arts disciplines
Masks Biography
95.  Wickramsinghe, Kamanthi 99. Firbes, Earl
Sri Lanka’s traditional masks. - Sir John Kotelawala’s visits to
Lanka Woman : Vol. 14, No. 06, Australia and Newzealand. -
Aug., 2020. - 64-65p. The Ceylankan : Vol. xxiii, No. 03,

Aug., 2020. - 11-13p.

Furniture and accessories

Antique furniture History of specific continents,
countries, localities in modern world
96. Wijemanne, Lakmini History of Europe

Farourite antique furniture of Russia

Sri Lanka. - Lanka Woman :

Vol. 14, No. 06, Aug., 2020. - 100. Rodrigo, Savithri

66-67p. Grandeur of Russian royalty. -
Living : Vol. 15, Issue I, July.,
2020. - 32-33p.

Photography, computer art,
cinematography, videography

Photography Netherlands
97. Podduwage, Divanka Randula 101. Meshing the old with the new. -
Introducing a code of practice to Living : Vol. 15, Issue 12, Aug.,
Sri Lankan wildlife photographers. - 2020. - 32-33p.

G200 EIDD 91 @E DD @esBwd
o : 2020. - 120-137p.

History of Asia
Sri Lanka

Literature
English literature
English fiction

102. Fernando, Srilal
Grandpa’s Grandpass. - The
Ceylankan : Vol. xxiii, No. 03,

98.  Marasinghe, Sachini Aug., 2020. - 8-10p.
Cadaverous images of the caste
system : an analysis of
U.R. Ananthamurthy’s novella
Samskara and Mahasweta Devi’s
short story “Douloti the
Bountiful”. - Journal of Social
Sciences and Humanities Review :

Southeast Asia
Cambodia

103. Rodrigo, Savithri

Vol. 05, No. 03, Sep., 2020. - Relicts of the khmer emprire. -
168-178p. Living : Vol. 16, Issue I, Sep.,
2020. - 32-33p.
Vietnam

104. Arrowsmith, Larina
Unlimited adventure. - Living :
Vol. 15, Issue 12, Aug., 2020. -
34-35p.

ok ok ok ok ok ok %k



TITLE

An adolescent girl with infantile
osteopetrosis presenting with a proximal
femur fracture 46

Analyses of phylogenetics, starch granule
morphology and consumer preference of
Canna indica L. grown in Sri Lanka 37

Antihyperglycemic activity of fruit extracts
of Sri Lankan endemic species Garcinia
quaesita pierre “Rathgoraka” and its
isolated compound, garcinol 32

Application of mixed metrics of bibliometric
analysis on the Journal of the University
Librarians Association of Sri Lanka
(2005 to 2009) : with special reference to
VO viewer visualization 03

Application software development 18

Are tea smallholders’ farmer organisations
in Sri Lanka focused towards sectoral
issues ? : a review on present status and
way forward 87

Assessment of the morphometric variation
of fruits phylogenetics of Elacocarpus
ganitrus (woodenbegar) and Elacocarpus
serratus (Ceylon olive) 38

Avyurvedic concept of antagonistic food 88

Battle against Covid -19 : experience of a
frontline physician 58

Bibliometric analysis of the most cited
articles in urolithiasis 69

Body and mind together 13
Buddha Dhamma and human health 12

Burial and thermal history of the Cauvery
basin, Sri Lanka : a basin modeling
approach 36

Cadaverous images of the caste system : an
analysis of U.R. Ananthamurthy’s
novella Samskara and Mahasweta Devi’s
short story “Douloti the Bountiful” 98

INDEX

Cadmium and arsenic concentrations in
Sri Lankan rice and their potential health

risks 45
Cancer treatments by proprietary traditional
medicine 72
Castor plant : medicine or poison? 40
Character vs leadership 19
Clinical characteristics of Covid -19 54

Clinicopathological characteristics and
oncological outcomes of patients with
renal cell carcinoma 67

Co-existing with Covid - 19 : engaging the
community to strengthen the public
health response in Sri Lanka 66

Comparative analysis of pricing decisions
made by listed companies representing
different industry sectors : evidence from
Sri Lanka 90

A comparison of cephalometric
measurements obtained using
conventional and digital methods 70

Comparison of the analytical sensitivity of
three real time PCR kits used in the
detection of the SARS-CoV-2 52

Corporate social responsibility and firm
performance : evidence from
manufacturing companies in
Sri Lanka 94

Correlation between the Altmetrics
Attention Score (AAS) and the Citation
Count (CC) : a study based on highly
cited breast cancer articles 71

Covid -19 and cardiovascular disease 56

Covid -19 and RAAS inhibitors : the
controversy continues 53

Covid -19 : experience at the National
Institute of Infectious Diseases,
Sri Lanka 55

Critically III Covid -19 60



Damage detection and condition monitoring
of pre-stressed concrete bridges by using
vibration based health monitoring
techniques 77

Determination of response spectra for
Sri Lankan cities using finite difference
method 76

Determination of the regional and residual
gravity anomalies to reconstruct basin
structures of the Cauvery basin 33

Develop mind and meditation 14

Diagnosis of Covid -19 : the present and the
future 59

Economic appraisal of iron ore deposit in
Buttala, Sri Lanka : preliminary mineral
and chemical evidences 35

The education-component of human capital :
explorations with an indicator for
Sri Lanka 92

Effective management of manufacturing
supply chain risks : a Sri Lankan
perspective 73

The effect of macroecomomic determinants
on capital flight in Sri Lanka 21

Effect of UV-C hormesis in regulating
anthracnose disease and postharvest
quality of tomato 39

The effects of natural disasters : a study to
sustain paddy and other seasonal crop
farmers in Sri Lanka 20

Esala full moon poya day 16

Evaluating cost and time performance of
Sri Lankan construction projects 81

An evaluation of crop damage done by wild
animals in Meegahahena Grame Niladari
Division 86

Evaluation of required contributionby
residents and other entities for solid
waste collection : a study in Kandy
Municipal area 29

40

Exploring adoption and implementation of
strategic management tools and
techniques by listed companies in the
Sri Lankan context 91

Factors influencing the job satisfaction of
librarians of the public libraries in
Northern Province, Sri Lanka 04

Farourite antique furniture of Sri Lanka 96
Favored artifacts of Sri Lanka 09

Features of Covid -19 patients detected
during community screening : a study
from a rural hospital in Sri Lanka 62

Financial intermediation and economic
growth : evidence from Sri Lanka 26

Foraging behavior of purple-rumped sunbird
(Leptocoma zeylonica ) and long-billed
sunbird (Cinnyris lotenius ) in selected
habitats in Kandy district, Sri Lanka 43

Ginger the natural wonder 89
Going viral : a covid -19 story 61
Grandeur of Russian royalty 100
Grandpa’s Grandpass 102

Impact of bank size on bank profitability :
using foar licensed Commercial Banks in
Sri Lanka 22

Impact of governance indicators on FDI net
inflows : empirical evidence form
Sri Lanka 23

The impact of government debt on economic
growth in Sri Lanka 25

Impact of socioeconomic factors on solid
waster management in Matale Municipal
Council area 28

Introducing a code of practice to Sri Lankan
wildlife photographers 97



Involvement of non-enzymatic antioxidants
in circadian rthythm amplitudes of UV-C
resistance in Euglena gracilis klebs 84

Isolation and identification of Salmonella
spp. from broiler chicken meat in
Sri Lanka and their antibiotic resistance
85

Knowledge discovery of scholarly
publications on misinformation on social
media : a text mining approach 06

Loss of manpower due to road traffic
congestion in Kandy city : a comparision
between different vehicles users 27

A macro seismic zonation for Sri Lanka 79
Maintain a balanced mind 11

Mapping of the Cadmium lead and Mercury
in rice of paddy fields within a CKDu
hotspot in Sri Lanka 68

Measuring the impact of special or
concessionary tax rate policies on
corporate income tax revenue of
Sri Lanka 24

Measuring the levels of sources of ICT self-
efficacy among the humanities and social
sciences undergraduates in Sri Lanka 17

Mediating effect of risk management
practices on the relationship between
owner’s risk attitude and business
performance of small and medium
enterprises : evidence from North Central
Province, Sri Lanka 93

Meshing the old with the new 101

Metabolic evaluation of patients with
recurrent, multiple or bilateral renal stones
in Jaffna 48

Modeling of wave energy dissipation over
porous mounds using bossiness-type
equations 78

41

National Covid -19 clinical practice
guidelines: how it all began 63

Optimization and kinetic parameter
estimation of bioethanol production from
freely available Sri Lankan fruits in
batch fermentation 74

Organization of knowledge in Ayurveda
medical systems : an analytical
approach 50

Phytoextraction of nutrients and heavy
metals by two monocot plants in
Thaulla area of small reservoir in
Anuradhapura, Sri Lanka 82

Preparing for the unexpected : a reflection
on the hospital preparedness for
Covid -19 57

Previous experience of University new
entrants’ school library usage : with
reference to veterinary medical students,
University of Peradeniya, Sri Lanka 08

Product/service diversification through
direct, indirect and additional services :
librarian’s perspective in Sri Lankan
Universities 07

Public education versus private tutoring in
Sri Lanka : who is contributing more? 31

Radioactivity survey on Godakawela gem
field in Sri Lanka : to identify the origin
of the unknown radioactive mineral 34

The rational approach for controlling the
spread of COVID-19 in Sri Lanka 47

Real-time dynamic thermal rating method to
uprate the ampacity of overhead
transmission lines : a case study 75

Recent developments in the treatment of
transfusion dependent thalassaemia 51

Relicts of the khmer emprire 103



Reopening the academic library in the post-
pandemic season : a lesson learned from
the Covid-19 pandemic 02

Respiratory manifestations of Covid -19 64

Review of air pollution studies in
Sri Lanka 30

Sir John Kotelawala’s visits to Australia and
Newzealand 99

Snakeheads of Sri Lanka : a taxonomic and
biogeographic review 44

Species assemblages and diversity of litter
ants (Hymenoptera : Formicidae) along
an altitudinal gradient across two
vegetation types in Hanthana forest in

Kandy, Sri Lanka 42
Sri Lankan artifacts 10
Sri Lanka’s traditional masks 95

A stream flow threshold determination
method for hydrologic model calibration
and verification 80

Temple of the sacred tooth relic and the
procession ceremony 15

42

Treatment of Covid- 19 : a review of
emerging treatment 65

Trends in e-literature on cardiovascular
diseases : a biblio metric analysis with
reference to clinical key (2015-2019) 05

Undiagnosed diabetes, hypertension and
hypercholeserolaecmia in an overweight
or obese population : implications for
cardiovascular disease risk screening
programme 49

Unlimited adventure 104

User satisfaction on library resources and
services : survey conducted in main

library of the Open University of
Sri Lanka 01

Utilization of SNP-based highly saturated
molecular map of a RIL population for the
detection of QTLs and mining of
candidate genes for salinity tolerance in
rice 83

Youg shoots of bamboo 41

3k 3k 3 3%k %k %k %k %k



Abayasekara, C.R.
Abeysingha, N.S.
Abhayawickrama, B.P.
Alahakoon, Champa N.K.
Amarasckara, K M.R K.
Ambegoda, Madura
Arachchige, J.J.G.

Arrowsmith, Larina

Bandara, A.S.
Bandara, A.S.G.S.
Bandara, D.

Beneragama, C.K.

Chandima, Wadasinghe

Chandrasiri, Lakshika A.M.S.

Damunupola, W.U.T.
Dananjaya, R.M.S.
Dayarathna, S.
Deshapriya, R.D.N.L.

Edirisinghe, EEM.R.K.B.

Fernando, I.D.K.L.
Fernando, K.S.D.M.
Fernando, Srilal

Firbes, Earl

AUTHOR INDEX

92
82
83
17
01
67
07
104

33
25
93
84

05
88

39
76
52
20

45

02
77
102
99

Gamage, C.K.
Godagampala, G.D.N.M.
Govindapala, D.S.

Gua Jun himi

Hemalankara himi, Kakanadure
Herath, T.N.

Hettiarachchi, K.K.S.
Hettiarachchi, N.M.

Idampitiya, D.
lleperuma, O.A.
Indrakumar, J.

Indrani, M.W.

Jayalal, T.B.A.

Jayamali, W.M.T.

Jayarajah, Umesh

Jayasekara, P.

Jayasekara, P.K.

Jayasekara, Prasadi Kanchana

Jayaweera, T.S.P.

Kahapola, P.A.S.K.K.
Karunarathna, M.
Karunaratne, W.A.L.P.
Karunathilake, Indika
Kengatharan, L.
Komathy, Murugaths

50
21
53
13

31
24
54

55
30
56
90, 91

68
22
46
57
71
06
85

86
27
42
47
94
69



Kottawaththa, Keerthi
Kularathne, L. W.
Kumudhini, K.

Kung, Yi

Kuruppu, K.A.D.D.N.

Liyagamage, D.S.N.K.

Mahindapala, K.G.J.P.
Manjula, H A K.L.
Marasinghe, Sachini
Mathusha, S.
Mettananda, Sachith
Millawithana, M.A.B.S.

Perera, N.

Perera, W.P.

Pieris, Nimala M.
Podduwage, Divanka Randula
Premarathne, Upul

Priyankara, W.D. Dilshan

Rajendra, Sittampalam
Ranasinghe, R.S.
Ranawaka, Udaya K.
Rathnayake, Asitha
Rathnayake, S.
Ravikumar, M.N.
Rodrigo, Asanka S.
Rodrigo, Savithri

19
74
28
11
34

32

87
35
98
26
51
58

59
44
89
97
36
60

48
78
61
81
29
03
75
100, 103

44

Senanayake, Anuranga Prabuddhi

Senarath, Upul
Senevirathna, R.W.K.M.
Seneviratne, H.N.
Shanmugathasan, S.
Silva, Nadil D.
Sugathadasa, P.T.R.S.
Sumanarathna, W.G.A.S.
Sumathipala, A.A.

Thathsarani, Nayanathara

Udayanga, K.K.T.
Undugodage, C.

Ureshani, Charindu

Vithanaarchchi, Nishanthi

Wanigatunga, C.A.
Warnasuriya, Dilmani
Weerasinghe, M.C.
Weerasinghe, S.
Wickramsinghe, Kamanthi
Wijayadasa, K.H.J.
Wijemanne, Lakmini
Wijesekara, N.T.S.
Wijesundara, C.S.

3k 3k ok ok %k 3k %k k

62
49
37
79
04
18
73
38
72

41

23
63, 64
15

70

65
40
66
08
95
12

09, 10, 16, 96

80
43



ISSN 1391 - 3387

771391 " 338003
Be 6s. 150/-

SHD» SEODIE D) TR 6D BFHIDEE
go 14, Bt O
oy, ©oER® 07 9




	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

